Schedule of Events 6th Orange Blossom Ball

10:00AM American Smooth Syllabus

10:00AM [10:00AM] American Smooth Syllabus

11:43AM End of Session

11:50AM Internatinal Standard Syllabus

11:50AM [11:50AM] International Standard Syllabus
12:48PM End of Session

01:15PM American Rhythm Syllabus

01:15PM [01:15PM] American Rhythm Syllabus

02:58PM End of Session

03:05PM International Latin Syllabus

03:05PM [03:05PM] International Latin Syllabus

04:38PM End of Session

04:45PM Team Match Events

04:45PM [04:45PM] Newcomer-Bronze American Tango [Closed Syllabus]
04:47PM [04:47PM] International or American Foxtrot [Closed or Open Syllabus - Nathan Biedak
Memorial Scholarship]

04:49PM [04:49PM] Latin or Rhythm Cha-Cha [Closed or Open Syllabus]
04:51PM [04:51PM] Latin Jive or Rhythm Swing [Closed or Open Syllabus]
04:53PM End of Session

07:15PM Freestyle Open Dances

07:15PM [07:15PM] Freestyle Open Dances

08:00PM End of Session

08:00PM Professional American Smooth Showcase Performance
08:00PM End of Session

08:15PM Multi Dance Events

08:15PM [08:15PM] American Smooth Pre-Novice
08:18PM [08:18PM] American Smooth Novice

08:22PM [08:22PM] American Smooth Pre-Champ
08:30PM [08:30PM] American Smooth Championship
08:50PM [08:50PM] International Standard Pre-Novice
08:53PM [08:53PM] International Standard Novice
08:57PM [08:57PM] International Standard Pre-Champ
09:11PM [09:11PM] International Standard Championship
09:35PM [09:35PM] American Rhythm Pre-Novice
09:38PM [09:38PM] American Rhythm Novice

10:00PM [10:00PM] International Latin Pre-Novice
10:06PM [10:06PM] International Latin Novice

10:15PM [10:15PM] International Latin Pre-Champ
10:28PM [10:28PM] International Latin Championship
10:36PM End of Session

10:45PM Formation Team Events

10:45PM [10:45PM] Formation Team

11:21PM End of Session



Judges 6th Orange Blossom Ball

A Alan Dixon

B Tom Hicks

C Heung Kim
D Trevor Luff

E Teresa Shiry
F Joe Swallow
G Sara Swallow



List of Studios 6th Orange Blossom Ball

Academy of Ballroom Dance
Arthur Murray-Redlands
Balliamos

Banh, James

Cal Poly Pomona

Caltech

Champion Ballroom

Claremont Colleges Ballroom Dance Company
Crafton Hills College

Danse L'Affaire

Independent

RCC/D&D'S Dance Studio
Regency Ballroom

Team Washington

Rumboso Ballroom

San Diego State University
Shake It Up

Spotlight Dance & Fitness
Synergy Dance Zone

University of California Irvine
University of California Riverside
University of California San Diego
University of California Santa Barbara
University of Nevada Las Vegas
University of San Diego
University of Southern California
Vivo Dancesport Center
Vivo/Delight Dance

Westmor Dance Studio



List of Gentleman Amateurs  6th Orange Blossom Ball



List of Gentleman Amateurs

343 Blain Adams-Denner
218 Sergio Aguilar

219 Kagan Alexander
220 Alejandro Ambriz
221 James Anderson
222 Royce Anders

223 Alex Andres

224 Matthew Armstrong
344 Trevor Ashley

343 James Banh

329 Jason Berger

225 Jason Bertram

226 Jordan Blevins

227 Michael Blinci

228 Douglas Bottorf
229 Richard Brinton
230 Greg Brittain

231 Aaron Brown

232 Philip Caluen

233 Joseph Candelaria

234 Grayson Cannon-Lass

235 Dylau Carbone
236 David Carrington
237 Matt Chambers
238 Gibran Chavez
239 Alexander Chen
240 Victor Chen

241 Alex Chi

242 Lee Chrysler

243 Caleb Clark

244 Francis Co

245 Michael Corona
246 Levin Dean

247 Jason Disbrow
332 Matthew Donoghue
248 Ken Doughton
249 Stephen Faltemier
250 Justin Fan

338 Christopher Fiorello
335 Justin Flowers
251 Luke Fornwald
252 Robert Fung

253 Florian Gabor
254 Ravi Ganta

255 Michael Glass
256 Jonny Gluchowski
334 Brian Gonzalez
257 Leslie Greenfield
258 Barton Hale

259 Martin Hale

260 Brandon Hardin
336 Francois Hebert
261 Joseph Holguin
262 James Hua

263 Cowas Jehangir
264 lan Jimenez

265 George Jin

266 Fred Johnson

341 Devin Kachan

6th Orange Blossom Ball

Independent

Independent

Rumboso Ballroom

Team Washington

University of California San Diego

University of California Irvine

University of Nevada Las Vegas

University of California San Diego

Claremont Colleges Ballroom Dance Company
University of California San Diego

Cal Poly Pomona

Independent

San Diego State University

University of California Riverside

Arthur Murray-Redlands

Crafton Hills College

Vivo Dancesport Center

Claremont Colleges Ballroom Dance Company
Independent

Arthur Murray-Redlands

Team Washington

RCC/D&D'S Dance Studio

Claremont Colleges Ballroom Dance Company
University of California Santa Barbara
University of San Diego

University of California San Diego

University of California San Diego

University of California San Diego

University of Nevada Las Vegas

Team Washington

Independent

University of California Riverside

University of California Riverside

University of California Santa Barbara

Cal Poly Pomona

Crafton Hills College

University of Southern California

University of Southern California

Claremont Colleges Ballroom Dance Company
Latin and Ballroom

University of San Diego

Synergy Dance Zone

Independent

University of Nevada Las Vegas

University of California Riverside

University of San Diego

Independent

Regency Ballroom

Westmor Dance Studio

Balliamos

Team Washington

University of California Santa Barbara
University of Nevada Las Vegas

Champion Ballroom

University of San Diego

Claremont Colleges Ballroom Dance Company
Vivo Dancesport Center

Claremont Colleges Ballroom Dance Company
University of Southern California



List of Gentleman Amateurs

267 Jared Kanouse

268 David Keith

269 Devvrath Khatri
270 Kevin Khonsari

271 Evan Klein

272 Deborah M Kull
273 Leander Kung

274 Heping Lee

275 Stan Luban

276 Robert Lynn

277 Arturo Macias-Munoz
283 Steven MacKenzie
278 Shawn Mailo

279 Chuck Marcacci
280 Steve Marchenko
281 Agustine Martinez
342 Ryan McDaniel

282 Mike McKenzie

284 Mark Melikian

285 Andrew Mitchell
286 Brett Mitchell

287 Nikolas Montelibano
288 Kevin Mooney

289 Marcus Nelson

331 Michael Nevarez
291 Christopher Nguyen
292 Dean Nguyen

293 Robert Nissen

294 Sina Ok

295 Lawrence Ortiguerra
327 Edgar Ortiz

296 Adrian Palisoc

297 Martin Perina

298 Jason Proctor

299 Alec Quintero

300 Alexey Ravichev
301 Rudy Resch

330 Michael Rivera

302 Joshua Rodriguez
326 Ed Rogers

341 Maximillian Rose
303 John Sam

304 Anthony Sanchez-Torres
305 Matt Schouten

306 Vincent Shaw

307 Michael Silveira
308 Justin Steinfadt

309 Jonathan Stokes
310 Jason Sun

340 Scott Suwabe

333 TBA-Man

311 Dave Thomas

312 Co To

313 Steve Tolentino
314 Daisuke Tomita
315 Hung Truong

316 Tomasz Tyranowski
337 Nolan Ung

317 John Urata

6th Orange Blossom Ball

Team Washington

University of California Riverside
Caltech

University of San Diego
University of California San Diego
University of Southern California
University of Southern California
Independent

University of California San Diego
Crafton Hills College

San Diego State University
University of California Riverside
University of California San Diego
University of California San Diego
Danse L'Affaire

University of California Riverside
University of California Santa Barbara
Crafton Hills College

University of California San Diego
Team Washington

Team Washington

Danse L'Affaire

Caltech

Danse L'Affaire

Claremont Colleges Ballroom Dance Company

University of California San Diego
University of California Riverside
Independent

University of California Riverside
University of California San Diego
University of California Santa Barbara
Spotlight Dance & Fitness

Team Washington

University of Southern California
Team Washington

University of Southern California

Claremont Colleges Ballroom Dance Company

Shake It Up

Team Washington

Independent

University of California Santa Barbara
Independent

Academy of Ballroom Dance
Team Washington

University of California San Diego
San Diego State University
University of California Santa Barbara
University of Southern California
University of Southern California
Scott Suwabe

University of Southern California
Crafton Hills College

Vivo/Delight Dance

Danse L'Affaire

Independent

Danse L'Affaire

Caltech

University of California Riverside
San Diego State University



List of Gentleman Amateurs  6th Orange Blossom Ball

318 Abel Valdez University of California San Diego
328 Blusean Velasco University of Southern California
319 Justin Wang University of California San Diego
320 Sammy Watto University of San Diego

321 Charn Lam Wong Independent

201 Gentleman WriteInAm201
392 Gentleman WriteInAm392

322 Terry Yeh Independent

325 Jaime Zarco Independent

339 Hamid Ziaff Hamid Ziaff

323 Val Zomorrodian University of California Santa Barbara

324 Andrew Zuckerman Arthur Murray-Orange



List of Lady Amateurs 6th Orange Blossom Ball



List of Lady Amateurs

Ashley Abraham
Esmeralda Aguilar
Deja Alexandrino
Sally Anderson
Heaven Arellano
Emilyn Ascano
Jennifer Barr
Sasha Bartashnik
Rachel Beasley
Charlene Bolton
Tia Bordenave
Francesca Boria
Stacy Boven
Nicole Broom
Blake Brown
Carrie Brungardt
Olivia Bui

Kristle Bulleman
Claire Burns
Lindsay Burroughs
Hetty Chang

Jill Chan

Thelma Chao
Elisa Chavez
Angie Chen
Shang-Lin Chen
Kristen Cherry
Nancy Chow
Maria Ciaglo
Sarah Clabeaux
Michaela Clark
Kelly Cloward
Kathleen Colby
Samantha Co
Kathleen Dang
Brooke DeLaOssa
Marie Delwiche
Sonia Diaz
Devon Doddridge
Thuy Do

Jadelyn Downer
McKenna Elton
Francesca Fam
Brittany Fiola
Ariah Garcia

Gigi Garcia
Kristine Glori
Nadia Gomez
Dina Gorenshteyn
Marissa Guillen
Claudia Gutierrez
Cindy Hahn

Cejai Hale
Melanie Hale
Amanda Haskins
Kathryn Haskins
Melissa Havens
Carolyn Hays
Peyton Hays

6th Orange Blossom Ball

University of California San Diego
University of Nevada Las Vegas
University of California San Diego
University of California Irvine
Team Washington

Scott Suwabe

University of California Riverside
Pomona College

University of California Riverside
Crafton Hills College

Independent

RCC/D&D'S Dance Studio
University of California San Diego
University of Southern California
Cal Poly Pomona

Team Washington

Champion Ballroom

San Diego State University

Team Washington

University of Southern California
Vivo Dancesport Center
University of San Diego
Independent

Claremont Colleges Ballroom Dance Company
University of Southern California
Caltech

Team Washington

Independent

Shake It Up

University of California San Diego
Team Washington

Claremont Colleges Ballroom Dance Company
University of California San Diego
Independent

Danse L'Affaire

Team Washington

Cal Poly Pomona

San Diego State University
Danse L'Affaire

University of California Santa Barbara
University of Southern California
Team Washington

UCSD/SDSU

Danse L'Affaire

Team Washington

University of San Diego
University of Nevada Las Vegas
Latin and Ballroom

University of California San Diego
University of California Santa Barbara
University of California Santa Barbara
Independent

Balliamos

Westmor Dance Studio

Crafton Hills College

Crafton Hills College

Team Washington

Vivo Dancesport Center

Team Washington



List of Lady Amateurs

Katrina Heinen
Elena Hernandez
Lauren Hirsch
Michelle Holland
Amanda Howard
Rae Hu

Jessica Hurley
Amy Hurwitz
Rebecca Ismakov
Asmita Jadhav
Angela Jamison
Cheyenne Jaszewski
Sarah Jones
Emily Kamen
Shashwati Keith
Lauren Kinrich
Natalia Klishina
Deborah Kull
Sophia Larson
Christine Lee
Ellen Lewis
Diana Liao

Karen Li
Margaret Li
Yuting Lin

Mimi Liu

Ashley Maddock
Vana Mahserejian
Leah Manchester
Victoria McClure
Clare McGlade
Agnes Mihaly
Mizuho Miyama
Kelly Morikawa
Kelly Mosikausa
Ambar Mote
Viviana Munoz
Yessenia Munoz
Tina Myers

Tu Nguyen
Megan Nissen
Asumi Ohgushi
Stephanie Olvera
Elle Ortega

April Osborn
Catherine Patrick
Destini Peck
Beverly Pitogo
Magdalene Poon
Brooke Rafferty
Elin Ramsey
Elizabeth Rivers
Trisha Rogers
Maureen Roseberry
Vanessa Sakr

Marina Sanchez-Torres

Rachelle Sanders
Amanda Settle
Katherine Silveira

6th Orange Blossom Ball

Team Washington

Claremont Colleges Ballroom Dance Company
Synergy Dance Zone

Rumboso Ballroom

University of San Diego

Independent

Claremont Colleges Ballroom Dance Company
University of Southern California

University of California San Diego

University of California San Diego

Crafton Hills College

Team Washington

University of California Santa Barbara
University of Southern California

University of California Riverside

Claremont Colleges Ballroom Dance Company
Claremont Colleges Ballroom Dance Company
University of Southern California

Team Washington

University of California San Diego

University of California Riverside

Danse L'Affaire

University of California San Diego

Vivo/Delight Dance

Danse L'Affaire

University of Nevada Las Vegas

University of California Irvine

University of Nevada Las Vegas

University of Southern California

Arthur Murray-Redlands

University of California Riverside

Independent

Independent

University of California Santa Barbara
University of California Santa Barbara
University of California Riverside

University of California Riverside

University of San Diego

Crafton Hills College

University of Southern California

Independent

Claremont Colleges Ballroom Dance Company
University of California Irvine

University of San Diego

University of California Riverside

Arthur Murray-Redlands

Team Washington

University of California San Diego

Caltech

University of California Riverside

Claremont Colleges Ballroom Dance Company
University of California San Diego
Independent

Crafton Hills College

University of California San Diego

Academy of Ballroom Dance

Crafton Hills College

San Diego State University

San Diego State University



List of Lady Amateurs

Sirinda Sincharoen
Hailey Skarin

Amy Skillicorn
Zofia Slusarz
Kristina Smith
Sadie Soholt
JianXia Song
Gwen Spencer
Margo Streets
Shimkiri Syiem
Kara Tankink
Jolene Tanner
Silva Tatiossian
TBA

Tiffany Tchang
Ashley Thompson
Bonnie Thomson
Morgan Thrush
Reelika Tiik

Alisha Tran

Ingrid Tseng
Valerie Tymoczko
Dianna Valdez
Linda Vanni
Yezenia Vargas
Serena Velasquez
Jillianne Wagner
Ai Cheng Wang
Yuli Wang

Sara Whipple
Janet White
Hannah Whiteman
Christina Winn
Molly Woltz
Helana Woolums
Lady WriteInAm201
Lady WritelnAm392
Wanwan Yang
Glendy Yeh

6th Orange Blossom Ball

Independent

Team Washington

University of Southern California
University of Southern California
University of California Santa Barbara
Team Washington

Crafton Hills College

Team Washington

University of California San Diego
University of California Riverside
Team Washington

University of California Santa Barbara
University of California San Diego
University of California San Diego
University of California San Diego
University of California Riverside
Team Washington

University of California Riverside
Danse L'Affaire

Spotlight Dance & Fitness

University of California Santa Barbara
Independent

University of California Riverside
Crafton Hills College

Cal Poly Pomona

Team Washington

University of California Riverside
Independent

University of California San Diego
University of California Santa Barbara
Regency Ballroom

Team Washington

Team Washington

University of California Riverside
Hamid Ziaff

Independent
Independent



6th Orange Blossom Ball - American Smooth Syllabus

[10:00AM] American Smooth Syllabus

Heat 1 [10:00AM] First Round Bronze Waltz

_1_ AC-A 221 James Anderson Elizabeth Rivers University of California San Diego
5 AC-A 223 Alex Andres Mimi Liu University of Nevada Las Vegas
*Q_ AC-A 226  Jordan Blevins Sonia Diaz San Diego State University

*S_ AC-A 227  Michael Blinci Molly Woltz University of California Riverside
*Q_ AC-A 229  Richard Brinton Angela Jamison Crafton Hills College

*Q_ AC-A 232 Philip Caluen Agnes Mihaly Independent

*Q_ AC-A 233  Joseph Candelaria Victoria McClure Arthur Murray-Redlands

*Q_ AC-A 242  Lee Chrysler Kristine Glori University of Nevada Las Vegas
*Q_ AC-A 245  Michael Corona Ellen Lewis University of California Riverside
_2_AC-A 246 Levin Dean Ambar Mote University of California Riverside
*S_ AC-A 247  Jason Disbrow Sarah Jones University of California Santa Barbara
*A_ AC-A 248  Ken Doughton Tina Myers Crafton Hills College

_4_ AC-A 255 Michael Glass Ashley Thompson University of California Riverside
*A_ AC-A 261 Joseph Holguin Esmeralda Aguilar University of Nevada Las Vegas
*S_ AC-A 268  David Keith Shashwati Keith University of California Riverside
_X_AC-A 272 Deborah M Kull Emily Kamen University of Southern California
*Q_ AC-A 273 Leander Kung Emily Kamen University of Southern California
*A_ AC-A 281 Agustine Martinez April Osborn University of California Riverside
*A_ AC-A 283 Steven MacKenzie Dianna Valdez University of California Riverside
*S_ AC-A 292  Dean Nguyen Viviana Munoz University of California Riverside
*A_ AC-A 294 Sina Ok Brooke Rafferty University of California Riverside
*A_ AC-A 298  Jason Proctor Angie Chen University of Southern California
*Q_ AC-A 307  Michael Silveira Katherine Silveira San Diego State University

*Q_ AC-A 310  Jason Sun Amy Skillicorn University of Southern California
*Q_ AC-A 311 Dave Thomas Linda Vanni Crafton Hills College

*S_ AC-A 317  John Urata Kristle Bulleman San Diego State University

*Q_ AC-A 327  Edgar Ortiz Thuy Do University of California Santa Barbara
*S_ AC-A 330  Michael Rivera Maria Ciaglo Shake It Up

*S_ AC-A 339 Hamid Ziaff Helana Woolums

_3_AC-A 340  Scott Suwabe Emilyn Ascano

Heat 1 [10:06AM] Quarter-final Round Bronze Waltz

Quarter-final Round AC-A Bronze Waltz

Heat 1A [10:10AM] Semi-final Round Bronze Waltz

_4_AC-Y 220  Alejandro Ambriz Peyton Hays Team Washington
_5_AC-Y 234  Grayson Cannon-Lass Claire Burns Team Washington
_1_AC-Y 243  Caleb Clark Christina Winn Team Washington
*S_ AC-Y 260  Brandon Hardin Kristen Cherry Team Washington
*S_ AC-Y 267  Jared Kanouse Ariah Garcia Team Washington
*S_ AC-Y 285  Andrew Mitchell Heaven Arellano Team Washington
*S_ AC-Y 286  Brett Mitchell Hannah Whiteman Team Washington
_6_ AC-Y 297  Martin Perina Destini Peck Team Washington
_2_AC-Y 299  Alec Quintero Sadie Soholt Team Washington
*S_ AC-Y 302  Joshua Rodriguez Melissa Havens Team Washington
_3_AC-Y 305 Matt Schouten Brooke DelLaOssa Team Washington

Heat 1 [10:12AM] Semi-final Round Bronze Waltz

Semi-final Round AC-A Bronze Waltz

Heat 1A [10:15AM] Final Round Bronze Waltz
Final Round AC-Y Bronze Waltz



6th Orange Blossom Ball - American Smooth Syllabus

Heat 1 [10:17AM] Final Round Bronze Waltz

Final Round AC-A Bronze Waltz

Heat 2 [10:19AM] Quarter-final Round Tango

_2_ AC-A 221
*S_ AC-A 223
*Q_ AC-A 226
_7_ AC-A 227
*Q_ AC-A 229
_5_ AC-A 232
*Q_ AC-A 233
_4_ AC-A 242
_1_ AC-A 246
*S_ AC-A 247
*Q_ AC-A 248
*S_ AC-A 255
*Q_ AC-A 261
*Q_ AC-A 268
_X_AC-A 272
*S_ AC-A 273
*Q_ AC-A 281
*S_ AC-A 292
*Q_ AC-A 294
*Q_ AC-A 298
*Q_ AC-A 307
*Q_ AC-A 310
*S_ AC-A 311
_6_ AC-A 317
_3_ AC-A 330
*Q_ AC-A 333
_8_ AC-A 339

James Anderson
Alex Andres
Jordan Blevins
Michael Blinci
Richard Brinton
Philip Caluen
Joseph Candelaria
Lee Chrysler
Levin Dean
Jason Disbrow
Ken Doughton
Michael Glass
Joseph Holguin
David Keith
Deborah M Kull
Leander Kung
Agustine Martinez
Dean Nguyen
Sina Ok

Jason Proctor
Michael Silveira
Jason Sun

Dave Thomas
John Urata
Michael Rivera
TBA-Man

Hamid Ziaff

Elizabeth Rivers
Mimi Liu

Sonia Diaz

Molly Woltz
Maureen Roseberry
Agnes Mihaly
Victoria McClure
Kristine Glori
Jennifer Barr
Sarah Jones
Tina Myers
Brooke Rafferty
Esmeralda Aguilar
Shashwati Keith
Emily Kamen
Emily Kamen
April Osborn
Dianna Valdez
Ambar Mote
Angie Chen
Katherine Silveira
Amy Skillicorn
Linda Vanni
Kristle Bulleman
Maria Ciaglo
Angie Chen
Helana Woolums

Heat 2A [10:23AM] Semi-final Round Bronze Tango

_5_ AC-Y 220
*S_ AC-Y 234
_2_ AC-Y 243
*S_ AC-Y 260
_4_ AC-Y 267
*S_ AC-Y 285
*S_ AC-Y 286
_7_ AC-Y 297
_2_ AC-Y 299
_6_ AC-Y 302
_1_ AC-Y 305

Heat 2 [10:25AM] Semi-final Round Tango
Semi-final Round AC-A Bronze Tango

Alejandro Ambriz

Grayson Cannon-Lass

Caleb Clark
Brandon Hardin
Jared Kanouse
Andrew Mitchell
Brett Mitchell
Martin Perina
Alec Quintero
Joshua Rodriguez
Matt Schouten

Peyton Hays
Claire Burns
Christina Winn
Kristen Cherry
Ariah Garcia
Heaven Arellano
Hannah Whiteman
Destini Peck
Sadie Soholt
Melissa Havens
Brooke DelLaOssa

Heat 2A [10:29AM] Final Round Bronze Tango
Final Round AC-Y Bronze Tango

Heat 2 [10:31AM] Final Round Tango

Final Round AC-A Bronze Tango

University of California San Diego
University of Nevada Las Vegas
San Diego State University
University of California Riverside
Crafton Hills College
Independent

Arthur Murray-Redlands
University of Nevada Las Vegas
University of California Riverside
University of California Santa Barbara
Crafton Hills College

University of California Riverside
University of Nevada Las Vegas
University of California Riverside
University of Southern California
University of Southern California
University of California Riverside
University of California Riverside
University of California Riverside
University of Southern California
San Diego State University
University of Southern California
Crafton Hills College

San Diego State University
Shake It Up

University of Southern California

Team Washington
Team Washington
Team Washington
Team Washington
Team Washington
Team Washington
Team Washington
Team Washington
Team Washington
Team Washington
Team Washington



6th Orange Blossom Ball - American Smooth Syllabus

Heat 3 [10:33AM] Quarter-final Round Foxtrot

_2_ AC-A 221 James Anderson Elizabeth Rivers University of California San Diego
_5_AC-A 223  Alex Andres Mimi Liu University of Nevada Las Vegas
*Q_ AC-A 226  Jordan Blevins Sonia Diaz San Diego State University

_7_ AC-A 227 Michael Blinci Molly Woltz University of California Riverside
*Q_ AC-A 229  Richard Brinton Maureen Roseberry Crafton Hills College

*S_ AC-A 233  Joseph Candelaria Victoria McClure Arthur Murray-Redlands

*Q_ AC-A 242  Lee Chrysler Kristine Glori University of Nevada Las Vegas
*Q_ AC-A 245  Michael Corona Rachel Beasley University of California Riverside
_1_ AC-A 246 Levin Dean Ambar Mote University of California Riverside
_4_ AC-A 247  Jason Disbrow Sarah Jones University of California Santa Barbara
*S_ AC-A 255  Michael Glass Brooke Rafferty University of California Riverside
*Q_ AC-A 261 Joseph Holguin Esmeralda Aguilar University of Nevada Las Vegas
*Q_ AC-A 268  David Keith Shashwati Keith University of California Riverside
_X_AC-A 272 Deborah M Kull Emily Kamen University of Southern California
*Q_ AC-A 273 Leander Kung Emily Kamen University of Southern California
*Q_ AC-A 281 Agustine Martinez April Osborn University of California Riverside
*Q_ AC-A 283  Steven MacKenzie Dianna Valdez University of California Riverside
*Q_ AC-A 292 Dean Nguyen Viviana Munoz University of California Riverside
*Q_ AC-A 298  Jason Proctor Angie Chen University of Southern California
*Q_ AC-A 307  Michael Silveira Katherine Silveira San Diego State University

*Q_ AC-A 310  Jason Sun Amy Skillicorn University of Southern California
*Q_ AC-A 311 Dave Thomas Linda Vanni Crafton Hills College

*S_ AC-A 317  John Urata Kristle Bulleman San Diego State University
_X_AC-A 327  Edgar Ortiz Thuy Do University of California Santa Barbara
_6_ AC-A 330 Michael Rivera Maria Ciaglo Shake It Up

*S_ AC-A 339  Hamid Ziaff Helana Woolums

_3_ AC-A 340  Scott Suwabe Emilyn Ascano

Heat 3A [10:37AM] Semi-final Round Bronze

Foxtrot

_3_ AC-Y 220  Alejandro Ambriz Peyton Hays Team Washington
*S_ AC-Y 234  Grayson Cannon-Lass Claire Burns Team Washington
2 AC-Y 243 Caleb Clark Christina Winn Team Washington
_4_AC-Y 260 Brandon Hardin Kristen Cherry Team Washington
_5_AC-Y 267  Jared Kanouse Ariah Garcia Team Washington
*S_ AC-Y 285  Andrew Mitchell Heaven Arellano Team Washington
*S_ AC-Y 286  Brett Mitchell Hannah Whiteman Team Washington
*S_ AC-Y 297  Martin Perina Destini Peck Team Washington
_6_ AC-Y 299  Alec Quintero Sadie Soholt Team Washington
*S_ AC-Y 302  Joshua Rodriguez Melissa Havens Team Washington
_1_AC-Y 305  Matt Schouten Brooke DelLaOssa Team Washington

Heat 3 [10:39AM] Semi-final Round Foxtrot
Semi-final Round AC-A Bronze Foxtrot

Heat 3A [10:43AM] Final Round Bronze Foxtrot
Final Round AC-Y Bronze Foxtrot

Heat 3 [10:45AM] Final Round Foxtrot
Final Round AC-A Bronze Foxtrot



6th Orange Blossom Ball - American Smooth Syllabus

Heat 4 [10:47AM] Semi-final Round Bronze Viennese Waltz

_2_ AC-A 221
_X_AC-A 223
_5_ AC-A 227
_4_ AC-A 228
_1_AC-A 246
_3_ AC-A 255
*S_ AC-A 268
_X_AC-A 272
*S_ AC-A 273
*S_ AC-A 281
*S_ AC-A 292
*S_ AC-A 294
*S_ AC-A 310
_6_ AC-A 339

James Anderson
Alex Andres
Michael Blinci
Douglas Bottorf
Levin Dean
Michael Glass
David Keith
Deborah M Kull
Leander Kung
Agustine Martinez
Dean Nguyen
Sina Ok

Jason Sun
Hamid Ziaff

Elizabeth Rivers
Mimi Liu

Molly Woltz
Catherine Patrick
Jennifer Barr
Brooke Rafferty
Shashwati Keith
Emily Kamen
Emily Kamen
April Osborn
Ellen Lewis
Ambar Mote
Amy Skillicorn
Helana Woolums

Heat 4 [10:49AM] Final Round Bronze Viennese Waltz

Final Round AC- Bronze Viennese Waltz

Heat 5 [10:51AM] Semi-final Round Newcomer Waltz

*S_ AC-Y 220
_5_AC-Y 234
_2_ AC-Y 243
_3_ AC-Y 260
*S_ AC-Y 267
*S_ AC-Y 285
_6_ AC-Y 286
*S_ AC-Y 297
_4_ AC-Y 299
*S_ AC-Y 302
_1_ AC-Y 305

Alejandro Ambriz
Grayson Cannon-Lass
Caleb Clark
Brandon Hardin
Jared Kanouse
Andrew Mitchell
Brett Mitchell
Martin Perina
Alec Quintero
Joshua Rodriguez
Matt Schouten

Cheyenne Jaszewski
Michaela Clark
Carrie Brungardt
Gwen Spencer
Kara Tankink
Bonnie Thomson
Hailey Skarin
McKenna Elton
Sophia Larson
Serena Velasquez
Katrina Heinen

Heat 5 [10:53AM] Final Round Newcomer Waltz
Final Round AC-Y Newcomer Waltz

University of California San Diego
University of Nevada Las Vegas
University of California Riverside
Arthur Murray-Redlands
University of California Riverside
University of California Riverside
University of California Riverside
University of Southern California
University of Southern California
University of California Riverside
University of California Riverside
University of California Riverside
University of Southern California

Team Washington
Team Washington
Team Washington
Team Washington
Team Washington
Team Washington
Team Washington
Team Washington
Team Washington
Team Washington
Team Washington



6th Orange Blossom Ball - American Smooth Syllabus

Heat 5A [10:55AM] Quarter-final Round Newcomer Waltz

*S_ AC-A 226
*Q_ AC-A 229
*S_ AC-A 245
_4_ AC-A 248
_3_ AC-A 250
_6_ AC-A 261
*Q_ AC-A 269
_5_ AC-A 273
*S_ AC-A 276
*Q_ AC-A 281
*S_ AC-A 282
*Q_ AC-A 283
_1_ AC-A 292
_X_AC-A 298
_7_ AC-A 298
*Q_ AC-A 307
_2_ AC-A 310
*Q_ AC-A 311
*S_ AC-A 327
*Q_ AC-A 339

Jordan Blevins
Richard Brinton
Michael Corona
Ken Doughton
Justin Fan
Joseph Holguin
Devvrath Khatri
Leander Kung
Robert Lynn
Agustine Martinez
Mike McKenzie
Steven MacKenzie
Dean Nguyen
Jason Proctor
Jason Proctor
Michael Silveira
Jason Sun

Dave Thomas
Edgar Ortiz
Hamid Ziaff

Amanda Settle
Amanda Haskins
Ashley Thompson
Rachelle Sanders
Angie Chen

Vana Mahserejian
Magdalene Poon
Tu Nguyen
Kathryn Haskins
April Osborn
Charlene Bolton
Dianna Valdez
Viviana Munoz
Tu Nguyen

Emily Kamen
Katherine Silveira
Amy Skillicorn
JianXia Song
Thuy Do

Helana Woolums

Heat 5A [10:57AM] Semi-final Round Newcomer Waltz

Semi-final Round AC-A Newcomer Waltz

Heat 5A [10:59AM] Final Round Newcomer Waltz
Final Round AC-A Newcomer Waltz

Heat 6 [11:01AM] Semi-final Round Newcomer Tango

_3_ AC-Y 220
_6_ AC-Y 234
_2_AC-Y 243
_4_ AC-Y 260
*S_ AC-Y 267
*S_ AC-Y 285
*S_ AC-Y 286
*S_ AC-Y 297
_5_ AC-Y 299
*S_ AC-Y 302
_1_ AC-Y 305

Alejandro Ambriz
Grayson Cannon-Lass
Caleb Clark
Brandon Hardin
Jared Kanouse
Andrew Mitchell
Brett Mitchell
Martin Perina
Alec Quintero
Joshua Rodriguez
Matt Schouten

Cheyenne Jaszewski
Michaela Clark
Carrie Brungardt
Gwen Spencer
Kara Tankink
Bonnie Thomson
Hailey Skarin
McKenna Elton
Sophia Larson
Serena Velasquez
Katrina Heinen

Heat 6 [11:03AM] Final Round Newcomer Tango
Final Round AC-Y Newcomer Tango

San Diego State University
Crafton Hills College

University of California Riverside
Crafton Hills College

University of Southern California
University of Nevada Las Vegas
Caltech

University of Southern California
Crafton Hills College

University of California Riverside
Crafton Hills College

University of California Riverside
University of California Riverside
University of Southern California
University of Southern California
San Diego State University
University of Southern California
Crafton Hills College

University of California Santa Barbara

Team Washington
Team Washington
Team Washington
Team Washington
Team Washington
Team Washington
Team Washington
Team Washington
Team Washington
Team Washington
Team Washington
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Heat 6A [11:05AM] Semi-final Round Tango

_8_ AC-A 226
*S_ AC-A 229
_6_ AC-A 242
_5_ AC-A 248
*S_ AC-A 250
_7_ AC-A 273
*S_ AC-A 276
_4_ AC-A 281
*S_ AC-A 282
_1_ AC-A 292
_X_AC-A 298
*S_ AC-A 298
*S_ AC-A 307
_2_ AC-A 310
*S_ AC-A 311
_3_ AC-A 339

Jordan Blevins
Richard Brinton
Lee Chrysler
Ken Doughton
Justin Fan
Leander Kung
Robert Lynn
Agustine Martinez
Mike McKenzie
Dean Nguyen
Jason Proctor
Jason Proctor
Michael Silveira
Jason Sun
Dave Thomas
Hamid Ziaff

Heat 6A [11:07AM] Final Round Tango
Final Round AC-A Newcomer Tango

Amanda Settle
Rachelle Sanders
Vana Mahserejian
Angela Jamison
Angie Chen

Tu Nguyen
Kathryn Haskins
Ambar Mote
Charlene Bolton
Viviana Munoz
Tu Nguyen

Emily Kamen
Katherine Silveira
Amy Skillicorn
JianXia Song
Helana Woolums

Heat 7 [11:09AM] Semi-final Round Newcomer Foxtrot

_3_ AC-Y 220
_5_AC-Y 234
_2_ AC-Y 243
_6_ AC-Y 260
*S_ AC-Y 267
*S_ AC-Y 285
*S_ AC-Y 286
*S_ AC-Y 297
_4_ AC-Y 299
*S_ AC-Y 302
_1_ AC-Y 305

Alejandro Ambriz
Grayson Cannon-Lass
Caleb Clark
Brandon Hardin
Jared Kanouse
Andrew Mitchell
Brett Mitchell
Martin Perina
Alec Quintero
Joshua Rodriguez
Matt Schouten

Cheyenne Jaszewski
Michaela Clark
Carrie Brungardt
Gwen Spencer
Kara Tankink
Bonnie Thomson
Hailey Skarin
McKenna Elton
Sophia Larson
Serena Velasquez
Katrina Heinen

Heat 7 [11:11AM] Final Round Newcomer Foxtrot

Final Round AC-Y Newcomer Foxtrot

San Diego State University
Crafton Hills College

University of Nevada Las Vegas
Crafton Hills College

University of Southern California
University of Southern California
Crafton Hills College

University of California Riverside
Crafton Hills College

University of California Riverside
University of Southern California
University of Southern California
San Diego State University
University of Southern California
Crafton Hills College

Team Washington
Team Washington
Team Washington
Team Washington
Team Washington
Team Washington
Team Washington
Team Washington
Team Washington
Team Washington
Team Washington
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Heat 7A [11:13AM] Quarter-final Round Newcomer Foxtrot

*Q_ AC-A 226  Jordan Blevins Amanda Settle San Diego State University

*Q_ AC-A 229  Richard Brinton Angela Jamison Crafton Hills College

4 AC-A 242 Lee Chrysler Vana Mahserejian University of Nevada Las Vegas
*Q_ AC-A 245 Michael Corona Ashley Thompson University of California Riverside
_6_ AC-A 248 Ken Doughton Rachelle Sanders Crafton Hills College

_2_AC-A 250 Justin Fan Angie Chen University of Southern California
*Q_ AC-A 273  Leander Kung Tu Nguyen University of Southern California
*S_ AC-A 276  Robert Lynn Amanda Haskins Crafton Hills College

_7_ AC-A 281 Agustine Martinez April Osborn University of California Riverside
*S_ AC-A 282  Mike McKenzie Charlene Bolton Crafton Hills College

*Q_ AC-A 283  Steven MacKenzie Dianna Valdez University of California Riverside
_1_ AC-A 292 Dean Nguyen Viviana Munoz University of California Riverside
_X_AC-A 298  Jason Proctor Tu Nguyen University of Southern California
*Q_ AC-A 298  Jason Proctor Emily Kamen University of Southern California
*Q_ AC-A 307  Michael Silveira Katherine Silveira San Diego State University
_5_AC-A 310  Jason Sun Amy Skillicorn University of Southern California
*Q_ AC-A 311 Dave Thomas Kathryn Haskins Crafton Hills College

*S_ AC-A 327 Edgar Ortiz Thuy Do University of California Santa Barbara
_3_ AC-A 339  Hamid Ziaff Helana Woolums

Heat 7A [11:15AM] Semi-final Round Newcomer Foxtrot

Semi-final Round AC-A Newcomer Foxtrot

Heat 7A [11:17AM] Final Round Newcomer Foxtrot

Final Round AC-A Newcomer Foxtrot

Heat 8A [11:19AM] Newcomer Viennese Waltz

_X_AC-A 223 Alex Andres Mimi Liu University of Nevada Las Vegas
_4_AC-A 250  Justin Fan Angie Chen University of Southern California
_2_ AC-A 281 Agustine Martinez April Osborn University of California Riverside
_1_ AC-A 292 Dean Nguyen Ellen Lewis University of California Riverside
_6_ AC-A 298  Jason Proctor Emily Kamen University of Southern California
_5_AC-A 310 Jason Sun Amy Skillicorn University of Southern California
_3_ AC-A 339  Hamid Ziaff Helana Woolums

Heat 9 [11:21AM]

Semi-final Round Silver Waltz

_4_ AC- 221 James Anderson Elizabeth Rivers University of California San Diego
*S_ AC- 227 Michael Blinci Molly Woltz University of California Riverside
*S_ AC- 228  Douglas Bottorf Catherine Patrick Arthur Murray-Redlands

_3_AC- 246 Levin Dean Jennifer Barr University of California Riverside
*S_ AC- 248  Ken Doughton Tina Myers Crafton Hills College

_X_AC- 249  Stephen Faltemier Deborah Kull University of Southern California
_5_AC- 255 Michael Glass Shashwati Keith University of California Riverside
*S_ AC- 277  Arturo Macias-Munoz Francesca Fam San Diego State University
_1_AC- 296 Adrian Palisoc Alisha Tran Spotlight Dance & Fitness

*S_ AC- 317  John Urata Kristle Bulleman San Diego State University
_2_AC- 323 Val Zomorrodian Kristina Smith University of California San Diego

_5_AC- 336 Francois Hebert Sarah Jones University of California Santa Barbara

Heat 9 [11:23AM] Final Round Silver Waltz
Final Round AC- Silver Waltz
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Heat 10 [11:25AM] Semi-final Round Silver Tango

_4_ AC- 221 James Anderson
*S_ AC- 227 Michael Blinci
_6_ AC- 228  Douglas Bottorf
_3_AC- 246 Levin Dean
_X_AC- 249 Stephen Faltemier
*S_ AC- 255 Michael Glass

*S_ AC- 277 Arturo Macias-Munoz

_2_AC- 296 Adrian Palisoc
_5_AC- 317 John Urata
_1_AC- 323 Val Zomorrodian

Heat 10 [11:27AM] Final Round Silver Tango

Final Round AC- Silver Tango

Elizabeth Rivers
Molly Woltz
Catherine Patrick
Jennifer Barr
Deborah Kull
Shashwati Keith
Francesca Fam
Alisha Tran
Kristle Bulleman
Kristina Smith

Heat 11 [11:29AM] Semi-final Round Silver Foxtrot

4 AC- 221 James Anderson
*S_ AC- 227 Michael Blinci

*S_ AC- 228  Douglas Bottorf
_3_AC- 246 Levin Dean
_X_AC- 249  Stephen Faltemier
_5_AC- 255 Michael Glass

*S_ AC- 277 Arturo Macias-Munoz

_1_AC- 296 Adrian Palisoc
_6_ AC- 317 John Urata
_2_AC- 323 Val Zomorrodian

Elizabeth Rivers
Molly Woltz
Catherine Patrick
Jennifer Barr
Deborah Kull
Shashwati Keith
Francesca Fam
Alisha Tran
Kristle Bulleman
Kristina Smith

Heat 11 [11:31AM] Final Round Silver Foxtrot

Final Round AC- Silver Foxtrot

Heat 12 [11:33AM] Silver Viennese Waltz

_5 AC-A 221 James Anderson
_1_ AC-A 246 Levin Dean
_7_ AC-A 255 Michael Glass

_6_ AC-A 277 Arturo Macias-Munoz

_2_ AC-A 296 Adrian Palisoc
_3_ AC-A 300 Alexey Ravichev
4 AC-A 323 Val Zomorrodian

Heat 13 [11:35AM] Gold Waltz
_2_AC-A 236 David Carrington
Company

_1_AC-A 249  Stephen Faltemier
_3_AC-A 300 Alexey Ravichev
_4_AC-A 323  Val Zomorrodian

Heat 14 [11:37AM] Gold Tango
_1_AC- 249 Stephen Faltemier
_3_AC- 300 Alexey Ravichev
_2_AC- 323 Val Zomorrodian

Heat 15 [11:39AM] Gold Foxtrot
_1_AC- 249  Stephen Faltemier
_3_AC- 300 Alexey Ravichev
_2_AC- 323 Val Zomorrodian

Elizabeth Rivers
Shashwati Keith
Jennifer Barr
Francesca Fam
Alisha Tran

Leah Manchester
Kristina Smith

Sasha Bartashnik

Amy Hurwitz
Leah Manchester
Kristina Smith

Amy Hurwitz
Leah Manchester
Kristina Smith

Amy Hurwitz
Leah Manchester
Kristina Smith

University of California San Diego
University of California Riverside
Arthur Murray-Redlands
University of California Riverside
University of Southern California
University of California Riverside
San Diego State University
Spotlight Dance & Fitness

San Diego State University
University of California San Diego

University of California San Diego
University of California Riverside
Arthur Murray-Redlands
University of California Riverside
University of Southern California
University of California Riverside
San Diego State University
Spotlight Dance & Fitness

San Diego State University
University of California San Diego

University of California San Diego
University of California Riverside
University of California Riverside

San Diego State University

Spotlight Dance & Fitness

University of Southern California
University of California Santa Barbara

Claremont Colleges Ballroom Dance

University of Southern California
University of Southern California
University of California Santa Barbara

University of Southern California
University of Southern California
University of California San Diego

University of Southern California
University of Southern California
University of California San Diego



6th Orange Blossom Ball - American Smooth Syllabus

Heat 16 [11:41AM] Gold Viennese Waltz
_1_AC- 249 Stephen Faltemier Amy Hurwitz University of Southern California
_2_AC- 323 Val Zomorrodian Kristina Smith University of California San Diego
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Judge panel for ballroom A: A,B,C,D,E

[11:50AM] International Standard Syllabus

Heat 17 [11:50AM] Quarter-final Round Bronze Waltz

*Q_ AC-
_4_AC-
Company
*S_ AC-
*Q_ AC-
*S_ AC-
_2_AC-
_5_ AC-
Company
*Q_ AC-
*Q_ AC-
*S_ AC-
*Q_ AC-
*Q_ AC-
*Q_ AC-
_3_ AC-
*S_ AC-
_X_AC-
*S_ AC-
Company
_1_AC-
*S_ AC-
_6_ AC-
*Q_ AC-

227
231

246
247
255
257
266

268
273
277
281
292
294
316
317
323
331

336
339
340
341

Michael Blinci
Aaron Brown

Levin Dean
Jason Disbrow
Michael Glass
Leslie Greenfield
Fred Johnson

David Keith

Leander Kung

Arturo Macias-Munoz
Agustine Martinez
Dean Nguyen

Sina Ok

Tomasz Tyranowski
John Urata

Val Zomorrodian
Michael Nevarez

Francois Hebert
Hamid Ziaff
Scott Suwabe
Devin Kachan

Jillianne Wagner
Asumi Ohgushi

Viviana Munoz
Sarah Jones
Ashley Thompson
Janet White

Elisa Chavez

Shashwati Keith
Emily Kamen
Francesca Fam
April Osborn
Ellen Lewis
Brooke Rafferty
Shang-Lin Chen
Kristle Bulleman
Kristina Smith
Elin Ramsey

Marissa Guillen
Helana Woolums
Emilyn Ascano
Magdalene Poon

Heat 17 [11:52AM] Semi-final Round Bronze Waltz

Semi-final Round AC- Bronze Waltz

Heat 17 [11:54AM] Final Round Bronze Waltz

Final Round AC- Bronze Waltz

Heat 18 [11:56AM] Semi-final Round Bronze Tango

*S_ AC-
_4_ AC-
*S_ AC-
_X_AC-
_5_ AC-
_1_AC-
_3_AC-
*S_ AC-
_X_AC-
*S_ AC-
Company
_2_AC-
_6_ AC-

227
246
247
250
255
257
316
317
323
331

336
339

Michael Blinci

Levin Dean

Jason Disbrow
Justin Fan

Michael Glass
Leslie Greenfield
Tomasz Tyranowski
John Urata

Val Zomorrodian
Michael Nevarez

Francois Hebert
Hamid Ziaff

Jillianne Wagner
Shashwati Keith
Sarah Jones
Nicole Broom
Ashley Thompson
Janet White
Shang-Lin Chen
Kristle Bulleman
Kristina Smith
Elin Ramsey

Marissa Guillen
Helana Woolums

Heat 18 [11:58AM] Final Round Bronze Tango
Final Round AC- Bronze Tango

10

University of California Riverside
Claremont Colleges Ballroom Dance

University of California Riverside
University of California Santa Barbara
University of California Riverside
Regency Ballroom

Claremont Colleges Ballroom Dance

University of California Riverside
University of Southern California
San Diego State University
University of California Riverside
University of California Riverside
University of California Riverside
Caltech

San Diego State University
University of California San Diego
Claremont Colleges Ballroom Dance

University of California Santa Barbara
Independent

University of Southern California

University of California Riverside
University of California Riverside
University of California Santa Barbara
University of Southern California
University of California Riverside
Regency Ballroom

Caltech

San Diego State University

University of California San Diego
Claremont Colleges Ballroom Dance

University of California Santa Barbara
Independent



6th Orange Blossom Ball - Internatinal Standard Syllabus

Heat 19 [12:00PM] Semi-final Round Bronze Viennese Waltz

*S_ AC-
_3_ AC-
_6_ AC-
_2_AC-
_5_ AC-
Company
*S_ AC-
*S_ AC-
_7_ AC-
*S_ AC-
*S_ AC-
*S_ AC-
_4_AC-
_X_AC-
_1_AC-
_8_ AC-

227
246
255
257
266

268
273
277
281
292
294
316
323
336
339

Michael Blinci
Levin Dean
Michael Glass
Leslie Greenfield
Fred Johnson

David Keith

Leander Kung

Arturo Macias-Munoz
Agustine Martinez
Dean Nguyen

Sina Ok

Tomasz Tyranowski
Val Zomorrodian
Francois Hebert
Hamid Ziaff

Jillianne Wagner
Jennifer Barr
Ashley Thompson
Janet White

Elisa Chavez

Shashwati Keith
Emily Kamen
Francesca Fam
April Osborn
Ellen Lewis
Brooke Rafferty
Shang-Lin Chen
Kristina Smith
Marissa Guillen
Helana Woolums

Heat 19 [12:02PM] Final Round Bronze Viennese Waltz

Final Round AC- Bronze Viennese Waltz

Heat 20 [12:04PM] Bronze Foxtrot

*S_ AC-
_3_ AC-
_4_ AC-
_1_ AC-
_8_AC-
*S_ AC-
_6_ AC-
_X_AC-
_2_ AC-
_7_ AC-
_5_AC-

227
246
255
257
273
281
317
323
336
339
340

Michael Blinci
Levin Dean
Michael Glass
Leslie Greenfield
Leander Kung
Agustine Martinez
John Urata

Val Zomorrodian
Francois Hebert
Hamid Ziaff
Scott Suwabe

Jillianne Wagner
Shashwati Keith
Viviana Munoz
Janet White
Emily Kamen
April Osborn
Kristle Bulleman
Kristina Smith
Marissa Guillen
Helana Woolums
Emilyn Ascano

Heat 21 [12:06PM] Semi-final Round Bronze Quickstep

_X_AC-
_3_ AC-
Company
_5_ AC-
*S_ AC-
_2_ AC-
_4_ AC-
Company
*S_ AC-
*S_ AC-
*S_ AC-
*S_ AC-
_6_ AC-
_X_AC-
*S_ AC-
Company
_1_AC-
*S_ AC-

223
231

246
255
257
266

268
277
292
294
316
323
331

336
339

Alex Andres
Aaron Brown

Levin Dean
Michael Glass
Leslie Greenfield
Fred Johnson

David Keith

Arturo Macias-Munoz
Dean Nguyen

Sina Ok

Tomasz Tyranowski
Val Zomorrodian
Michael Nevarez

Francois Hebert
Hamid Ziaff

Mimi Liu
Asumi Ohgushi

April Osborn
Ashley Thompson
Janet White

Elisa Chavez

Shashwati Keith
Francesca Fam
Viviana Munoz
Rachel Beasley
Shang-Lin Chen
Kristina Smith
Elin Ramsey

Marissa Guillen
Helana Woolums

Heat 21 [12:08PM] Final Round Bronze Quickstep
Final Round AC- Bronze Quickstep

11

University of California Riverside
University of California Riverside
University of California Riverside
Regency Ballroom

Claremont Colleges Ballroom Dance

University of California Riverside
University of Southern California

San Diego State University

University of California Riverside
University of California Riverside
University of California Riverside
Caltech

University of California San Diego
University of California Santa Barbara
Independent

University of California Riverside
University of California Riverside
University of California Riverside
Regency Ballroom

University of Southern California
University of California Riverside

San Diego State University

University of California San Diego
University of California Santa Barbara
Independent

University of Nevada Las Vegas
Claremont Colleges Ballroom Dance

University of California Riverside
University of California Riverside
Regency Ballroom

Claremont Colleges Ballroom Dance

University of California Riverside
San Diego State University
University of California Riverside
University of California Riverside
Caltech

University of California San Diego
Claremont Colleges Ballroom Dance

University of California Santa Barbara
Independent
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Heat 22 [12:10PM] Newcomer Waltz
_5_AC- 269 Devvrath Khatri
_4_ AC- 281 Agustine Martinez
_1_AC- 292 Dean Nguyen
_X_AC- 307 Michael Silveira
_2_AC- 339 Hamid Ziaff
_3_AC- 340 Scott Suwabe

Heat 23 [12:12PM] Newcomer Tango
_X_AC- 250 Justin Fan
_X_AC- 307 Michael Silveira
_1_AC- 339 Hamid Ziaff

Magdalene Poon
April Osborn
Viviana Munoz
Katherine Silveira
Helana Woolums
Emilyn Ascano

Nicole Broom
Katherine Silveira
Helana Woolums

Heat 24 [12:14PM] Newcomer Viennese Waltz

_2_AC- 281 Agustine Martinez
_3_AC- 292  Dean Nguyen
_1_AC- 339 Hamid Ziaff

Heat 25 [12:16PM] Newcomer Foxtrot

_2_AC- 281 Agustine Martinez
_3_AC- 339 Hamid Ziaff
_1_AC- 340 Scott Suwabe

Heat 26 [12:18PM] Newcomer Quickstep

_X_AC- 223 Alex Andres
_1_AC- 269 Devvrath Khatri
_X_AC- 292 Dean Nguyen
_2_AC- 339 Hamid Ziaff

April Osborn
Ellen Lewis
Helana Woolums

April Osborn
Helana Woolums
Emilyn Ascano

Mimi Liu
Magdalene Poon
Viviana Munoz
Helana Woolums

Heat 27 [12:20PM] Semi-final Round Silver Waltz

_6_ AC- 246 Levin Dean
*S_ AC- 255 Michael Glass
_7_AC- 266 Fred Johnson
Company

*S_ AC- 277 Arturo Macias-Munoz

_3_AC- 296 Adrian Palisoc
_1_AC- 309 Jonathan Stokes
_8_AC- 316 Tomasz Tyranowski
*S_ AC- 317 John Urata
_2_AC- 323 Val Zomorrodian
*S_ AC- 329  Jason Berger

*S_ AC- 331 Michael Nevarez
Company

*S_ AC- 332  Matthew Donoghue
_5_AC- 336 Francois Hebert
_4_ AC- 342 Ryan McDaniel

Heat 27 [12:22PM] Final Round Silver Waltz

Final Round AC- Silver Waltz

Jennifer Barr
Shashwati Keith
Elisa Chavez

Francesca Fam
Alisha Tran
Deborah Kull
Shang-Lin Chen
Kristle Bulleman
Kristina Smith
Blake Brown
Elin Ramsey

Marie Delwiche

Marissa Guillen
Jolene Tanner

12

Caltech

University of California Riverside
University of California Riverside
San Diego State University
Independent

University of Southern California
San Diego State University
Independent

University of California Riverside
University of California Riverside
Independent

University of California Riverside
Independent

University of Nevada Las Vegas
Caltech

University of California Riverside
Independent

University of California Riverside
University of California Riverside
Claremont Colleges Ballroom Dance

San Diego State University
Spotlight Dance & Fitness
University of Southern California
Caltech

San Diego State University
University of California San Diego
Cal Poly Pomona

Claremont Colleges Ballroom Dance

Cal Poly Pomona
University of California Santa Barbara
University of California Santa Barbara
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Heat 28 [12:24PM] Semi-final Round Silver Tango

_6_ AC-
_1_ AC-
_5_ AC-
_X_AC-
_X_AC-
_2_AC-
_7_AC-
Company
_3_ AC-
_4_ AC-

Heat 28 [12:26PM] Final Round Silver Tango

255
296
309
312
317
323
331

336
342

Michael Glass
Adrian Palisoc
Jonathan Stokes
CoTo

John Urata

Val Zomorrodian
Michael Nevarez

Francois Hebert
Ryan McDaniel

Final Round AC- Silver Tango

Shashwati Keith
Alisha Tran
Deborah Kull
Margaret Li
Kristle Bulleman
Kristina Smith
Elin Ramsey

Marissa Guillen
Jolene Tanner

Heat 29 [12:28PM] Semi-final Round Silver Viennese Waltz

_7_AC-
*S_ AC-
*S_ AC-
Company
*S_ AC-
_2_AC-
_4_ AC-
_3_ AC-
_1_AC-
_6_ AC-
_5_ AC-

246
255
266

277
296
300
309
323
336
342

Levin Dean
Michael Glass
Fred Johnson

Arturo Macias-Munoz

Adrian Palisoc
Alexey Ravichev
Jonathan Stokes
Val Zomorrodian
Francois Hebert
Ryan McDaniel

Jennifer Barr
Shashwati Keith
Elisa Chavez

Francesca Fam
Alisha Tran

Leah Manchester
Deborah Kull
Kristina Smith
Marissa Guillen
Jolene Tanner

Heat 29 [12:30PM] Final Round Silver Viennese Waltz

Final Round AC- Silver Viennese Waltz

Heat 30 [12:32PM] Silver Foxtrot

_6_ AC-
_2_ AC-
_1_ AC-
_X_AC-
_X_AC-
_3_ AC-
_4_ AC-
_5_AC-

255
296
309
312
317
323
336
342

Michael Glass
Adrian Palisoc
Jonathan Stokes
CoTo

John Urata

Val Zomorrodian
Francois Hebert
Ryan McDaniel

Shashwati Keith
Alisha Tran
Deborah Kull
Margaret Li
Kristle Bulleman
Kristina Smith
Marissa Guillen
Jolene Tanner

Heat 31 [12:34PM] Semi-final Round Silver Quickstep

_7_ AC-
*S_ AC-
_6_ AC-
Company
_1_AC-
_4_ AC-
*S_ AC-
_2_AC-
*S_ AC-
*S_ AC-
Company
*S_ AC-
_5_ AC-
_3_AC-

246
255
266

296
309
316
323
329
331

332
336
342

Levin Dean
Michael Glass
Fred Johnson

Adrian Palisoc
Jonathan Stokes

Tomasz Tyranowski

Val Zomorrodian
Jason Berger
Michael Nevarez

Matthew Donoghue

Francois Hebert
Ryan McDaniel

Jennifer Barr
Shashwati Keith
Elisa Chavez

Alisha Tran
Deborah Kull
Shang-Lin Chen
Kristina Smith
Blake Brown
Elin Ramsey

Marie Delwiche

Marissa Guillen
Jolene Tanner

13

University of California Riverside
Spotlight Dance & Fitness
University of Southern California
Vivo/Delight Dance

San Diego State University
University of California San Diego
Claremont Colleges Ballroom Dance

University of California Santa Barbara
University of California Santa Barbara

University of California Riverside
University of California Riverside
Claremont Colleges Ballroom Dance

San Diego State University

Spotlight Dance & Fitness

University of Southern California
University of Southern California
University of California San Diego
University of California Santa Barbara
University of California Santa Barbara

University of California Riverside
Spotlight Dance & Fitness

University of Southern California
Vivo/Delight Dance

San Diego State University

University of California San Diego
University of California Santa Barbara
University of California Santa Barbara

University of California Riverside
University of California Riverside
Claremont Colleges Ballroom Dance

Spotlight Dance & Fitness
University of Southern California
Caltech

University of California San Diego
Cal Poly Pomona

Claremont Colleges Ballroom Dance

Cal Poly Pomona
University of California Santa Barbara
University of California Santa Barbara
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Heat 31 [12:36PM] Final Round Silver Quickstep

Final Round AC- Silver Quickstep

Heat 32 [12:38PM] Gold Waltz
_3_ AC- 236  David Carrington
Company

_2_AC- 258 Barton Hale
_X_AC- 300 Alexey Ravichev
_1_AC- 301 Rudy Resch
Company

_X_AC- 312 CoTo

_4_AC- 323 Val Zomorrodian

Heat 33 [12:40PM] Gold Tango
_2_AC- 258 Barton Hale
_X_AC- 300 Alexey Ravichev
_1_AC- 301 Rudy Resch
Company

_3_AC- 323 Val Zomorrodian

Heat 34 [12:42PM] Gold Viennese Waltz

_2_AC- 258 Barton Hale
_X_AC- 300 Alexey Ravichev
_1_ AC- 301 Rudy Resch

Company
_3_AC- 323 Val Zomorrodian

Heat 35 [12:44PM] Gold Foxtrot
_1_AC- 258 Barton Hale
_X_AC- 300 Alexey Ravichev
_3_ AC- 301 Rudy Resch
Company

_2_AC- 323 Val Zomorrodian

Heat 36 [12:46PM] Gold Quickstep
2 AC- 236 David Carrington
Company

_3_AC- 258 Barton Hale
_X_AC- 300 Alexey Ravichev
_1_AC- 301 Rudy Resch
Company

_X_AC- 312 CoTo

_4_ AC- 323 Val Zomorrodian

Sasha Bartashnik
Melanie Hale
Zofia Slusarz
Kelly Cloward

Margaret Li
Kristina Smith

Melanie Hale
Zofia Slusarz
Kelly Cloward

Kristina Smith

Melanie Hale
Zofia Slusarz
Kelly Cloward

Kristina Smith

Melanie Hale
Zofia Slusarz
Kelly Cloward

Kristina Smith

Sasha Bartashnik
Melanie Hale
Zofia Slusarz
Kelly Cloward

Margaret Li
Kristina Smith

14

Claremont Colleges Ballroom Dance

Westmor Dance Studio
University of Southern California
Claremont Colleges Ballroom Dance

Vivo/Delight Dance
University of California Santa Barbara

Westmor Dance Studio
University of Southern California
Claremont Colleges Ballroom Dance

University of California Santa Barbara

Westmor Dance Studio
University of Southern California
Claremont Colleges Ballroom Dance

University of California Santa Barbara

Westmor Dance Studio
University of Southern California
Claremont Colleges Ballroom Dance

University of California Santa Barbara

Claremont Colleges Ballroom Dance

Westmor Dance Studio
University of Southern California
Claremont Colleges Ballroom Dance

Vivo/Delight Dance
University of California Santa Barbara



6th Orange Blossom Ball - American Rhythm Syllabus

Judge panel for ballroom A: B,C,D,E,F

[01:15PM] American Rhythm Syllabus

Heat 37 [01:15PM] First Round Bronze Cha Cha

*A_ AC-A 201
_7_ AC-A 223
*A_ AC-A 226
*S_ AC-A 227
*A_ AC-A 229
_6_ AC-A 232
*Q_ AC-A 233
*A_ AC-A 238
_3_ AC-A 241
*Q_ AC-A 242
*A_ AC-A 245
_5_ AC-A 246
*Q_ AC-A 247
*A_ AC-A 248
*Q_ AC-A 255
_4_ AC-A 257
*Q_ AC-A 261
*Q_ AC-A 268
*A_ AC-A 270
*Q_ AC-A 277
*S_ AC-A 281
*A_ AC-A 283
*Q_ AC-A 292
*A_ AC-A 294
*A_ AC-A 306
*Q_ AC-A 310
*Q_ AC-A 311
*Q_ AC-A 317
_1_ AC-A 323
*A_ AC-A 327
*Q_ AC-A 329
*S_ AC-A 330
*Q_ AC-A 339
_2_ AC-A 343

Gentleman WriteInAm201

Alex Andres
Jordan Blevins
Michael Blinci
Richard Brinton
Philip Caluen
Joseph Candelaria
Gibran Chavez
Alex Chi

Lee Chrysler
Michael Corona
Levin Dean
Jason Disbrow
Ken Doughton
Michael Glass
Leslie Greenfield
Joseph Holguin
David Keith

Kevin Khonsari
Arturo Macias-Munoz
Agustine Martinez
Steven MacKenzie
Dean Nguyen
Sina Ok

Vincent Shaw
Jason Sun

Dave Thomas
John Urata

Val Zomorrodian
Edgar Ortiz

Jason Berger
Michael Rivera
Hamid Ziaff
James Banh

Lady WritelnAm201
Mimi Liu

Sonia Diaz

Molly Woltz
Angela Jamison
Agnes Mihaly
Victoria McClure
Jill Chan

Yuli Wang
Kristine Glori
Ellen Lewis
Jennifer Barr
Sarah Jones
Tina Myers
Brooke Rafferty
Janet White
Esmeralda Aguilar
Shashwati Keith
Yessenia Munoz
Francesca Fam
Ambar Mote
Dianna Valdez
Viviana Munoz
Rachel Beasley
TBA

Deborah Kull
Linda Vanni
Kristle Bulleman
Claudia Gutierrez
Thuy Do

Blake Brown
Maria Ciaglo
Helana Woolums
Silva Tatiossian

Heat 37 [01:21PM] Quarter-final Round Bronze Cha Cha

Quarter-final Round AC-A Bronze Cha Cha

Heat 37 [01:25PM] Semi-final Round Bronze Cha Cha

Semi-final Round AC-A Bronze Cha Cha

Heat 37 [01:28PM] Final Round Bronze Cha Cha
Final Round AC-A Bronze Cha Cha

15

University of Nevada Las Vegas
San Diego State University
University of California Riverside
Crafton Hills College

Independent

Arthur Murray-Redlands
University of San Diego
University of California San Diego
University of Nevada Las Vegas
University of California Riverside
University of California Riverside
University of California Santa Barbara
Crafton Hills College

University of California Riverside
Regency Ballroom

University of Nevada Las Vegas
University of California Riverside
University of San Diego

San Diego State University
University of California Riverside
University of California Riverside
University of California Riverside
University of California Riverside
University of California San Diego
University of Southern California
Crafton Hills College

San Diego State University
University of California Santa Barbara
University of California Santa Barbara
Cal Poly Pomona

Shake It Up

Banh, James



6th Orange Blossom Ball - American Rhythm Syllabus

Heat 37A [01:30PM] Semi-final Round Bronze Cha Cha

_5_ AC-Y 220 Alejandro Ambriz Peyton Hays Team Washington
_6_ AC-Y 234  Grayson Cannon-Lass Claire Burns Team Washington
2 AC-Y 243 Caleb Clark Christina Winn Team Washington
*S_ AC-Y 260  Brandon Hardin Kristen Cherry Team Washington
_4_AC-Y 267  Jared Kanouse Ariah Garcia Team Washington
*S_ AC-Y 285  Andrew Mitchell Heaven Arellano Team Washington
*S_ AC-Y 286  Brett Mitchell Hannah Whiteman Team Washington
*S_ AC-Y 297  Martin Perina Destini Peck Team Washington
_1_AC-Y 299  Alec Quintero Sadie Soholt Team Washington
*S_ AC-Y 302  Joshua Rodriguez Melissa Havens Team Washington
_3_ AC-Y 305 Matt Schouten Brooke DeLaOssa Team Washington

Heat 37A [01:32PM] Final Round Bronze Cha Cha
Final Round AC-Y Bronze Cha Cha

Heat 38 [01:34PM] Quarter-final Round Rumba

_7_AC-A 223  Alex Andres Mimi Liu University of Nevada Las Vegas
*S_ AC-A 227  Michael Blinci Molly Woltz University of California Riverside
*Q_ AC-A 229  Richard Brinton Maureen Roseberry Crafton Hills College

_8_AC-A 232  Philip Caluen Agnes Mihaly Independent

*Q_ AC-A 233  Joseph Candelaria Victoria McClure Arthur Murray-Redlands

*Q_ AC-A 238  Gibran Chavez Jill Chan University of San Diego
_1_AC-A 241 Alex Chi Yuli Wang University of California San Diego
*S_ AC-A 242 Lee Chrysler Kristine Glori University of Nevada Las Vegas
*S_ AC-A 246 Levin Dean Jennifer Barr University of California Riverside
_5_AC-A 247  Jason Disbrow Sarah Jones University of California Santa Barbara
*Q_ AC-A 248  Ken Doughton Tina Myers Crafton Hills College

*S_ AC-A 255  Michael Glass Ashley Thompson University of California Riverside
_4_AC-A 257  Leslie Greenfield Janet White Regency Ballroom

*S_ AC-A 261 Joseph Holguin Esmeralda Aguilar University of Nevada Las Vegas
*Q_ AC-A 268  David Keith Shashwati Keith University of California Riverside
*S_ AC-A 270  Kevin Khonsari Yessenia Munoz University of San Diego

*S_ AC-A 277  Arturo Macias-Munoz Francesca Fam San Diego State University

*Q_ AC-A 281 Agustine Martinez April Osborn University of California Riverside
*Q_ AC-A 283  Steven MacKenzie Dianna Valdez University of California Riverside
*Q_ AC-A 292 Dean Nguyen Viviana Munoz University of California Riverside
*Q_ AC-A 294  Sina Ok Brooke Rafferty University of California Riverside
*Q_ AC-A 306  Vincent Shaw TBA University of California San Diego
_6_ AC-A 310  Jason Sun Deborah Kull University of Southern California
*Q_ AC-A 311 Dave Thomas Linda Vanni Crafton Hills College

*Q_ AC-A 317  John Urata Kristle Bulleman San Diego State University
_2_AC-A 323  Val Zomorrodian Claudia Gutierrez University of California Santa Barbara
*S_ AC-A 330  Michael Rivera Maria Ciaglo Shake It Up

_3_ AC-A 343 James Banh Silva Tatiossian Banh, James

Heat 38 [01:38PM] Semi-final Round Rumba
Semi-final Round AC-A Bronze Rumba

Heat 38 [01:42PM] Final Round Rumba
Final Round AC-A Bronze Rumba
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6th Orange Blossom Ball - American Rhythm Syllabus

Heat 38A [01:44PM] Semi-final Round Bronze Rumba

_5_ AC-Y 220
_7_AC-Y 234
_1_ AC-Y 243
*S_ AC-Y 260
_4_ AC-Y 267
*S_ AC-Y 285
_6_ AC-Y 286
_8_AC-Y 297
_2_ AC-Y 299
*S_ AC-Y 302
_3_ AC-Y 305

Alejandro Ambriz
Grayson Cannon-Lass
Caleb Clark
Brandon Hardin
Jared Kanouse
Andrew Mitchell
Brett Mitchell
Martin Perina
Alec Quintero
Joshua Rodriguez
Matt Schouten

Peyton Hays
Claire Burns
Christina Winn
Kristen Cherry
Ariah Garcia
Heaven Arellano
Hannah Whiteman
Destini Peck
Sadie Soholt
Melissa Havens
Brooke DelLaOssa

Heat 38A [01:46PM] Final Round Bronze Rumba
Final Round AC-Y Bronze Rumba

Heat 39 [01:48PM] First Round Bronze Swing

_4_ AC-A 223
*A_ AC-A 226
*Q_ AC-A 227
*A_ AC-A 229
*Q_ AC-A 233
*Q_ AC-A 238
*Q_ AC-A 241
*Q_ AC-A 242
*A_ AC-A 245
*Q_ AC-A 246
*Q_ AC-A 247
*S_ AC-A 255
_5_ AC-A 257
*A_ AC-A 261
*Q_ AC-A 268
*Q_ AC-A 270
*Q_ AC-A 277
*S_ AC-A 281
*A_ AC-A 283
_3_ AC-A 292
*Q_ AC-A 294
*Q_ AC-A 307
*Q_ AC-A 310
*Q_ AC-A 311
*A_ AC-A 317
_1_ AC-A 323
_2_ AC-A 329
_7_ AC-A 330
*A_ AC-A 336
*Q_ AC-A 339
_6_ AC-A 343

Alex Andres
Jordan Blevins
Michael Blinci
Richard Brinton
Joseph Candelaria
Gibran Chavez
Alex Chi

Lee Chrysler
Michael Corona
Levin Dean
Jason Disbrow
Michael Glass
Leslie Greenfield
Joseph Holguin
David Keith

Kevin Khonsari
Arturo Macias-Munoz
Agustine Martinez
Steven MacKenzie
Dean Nguyen
Sina Ok

Michael Silveira
Jason Sun

Dave Thomas
John Urata

Val Zomorrodian
Jason Berger
Michael Rivera
Francois Hebert
Hamid Ziaff
James Banh

Mimi Liu

Sonia Diaz

Molly Woltz
Kathryn Haskins
Victoria McClure
Yessenia Munoz
Yuli Wang
Kristine Glori
Ashley Thompson
Ambar Mote
Sarah Jones
Ellen Lewis
Janet White
Esmeralda Aguilar
Shashwati Keith
Amanda Howard
Francesca Fam
Jennifer Barr
Dianna Valdez
Viviana Munoz
Brooke Rafferty
Katherine Silveira
Amy Skillicorn
Linda Vanni
Kristle Bulleman
Claudia Gutierrez
Blake Brown
Maria Ciaglo
Marissa Guillen
Helana Woolums
Silva Tatiossian

Heat 39 [01:52PM] Quarter-final Round Bronze Swing

Quarter-final Round AC-A Bronze Swing

Heat 39 [01:56PM] Semi-final Round Bronze Swing

Semi-final Round AC-A Bronze Swing
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Team Washington
Team Washington
Team Washington
Team Washington
Team Washington
Team Washington
Team Washington
Team Washington
Team Washington
Team Washington
Team Washington

University of Nevada Las Vegas

San Diego State University

University of California Riverside
Crafton Hills College

Arthur Murray-Redlands

University of San Diego

University of California San Diego
University of Nevada Las Vegas
University of California Riverside
University of California Riverside
University of California Santa Barbara
University of California Riverside
Regency Ballroom

University of Nevada Las Vegas
University of California Riverside
University of San Diego

San Diego State University

University of California Riverside
University of California Riverside
University of California Riverside
University of California Riverside

San Diego State University

University of Southern California
Crafton Hills College

San Diego State University

University of California Santa Barbara
Cal Poly Pomona

Shake It Up

University of California Santa Barbara

Banh, James



6th Orange Blossom Ball - American Rhythm Syllabus

Heat 39 [01:58PM] Final Round Bronze Swing

Final Round AC-A Bronze Swing

Heat 39A [02:00PM] Semi-final Round Bronze Swing

*S_ AC-Y 220
_5_AC-Y 234
_2_AC-Y 243
*S_ AC-Y 260
_3_ AC-Y 267
*S_ AC-Y 285
*S_ AC-Y 286
_6_ AC-Y 297
_4_ AC-Y 299
*S_ AC-Y 302
_1_ AC-Y 305

Alejandro Ambriz

Grayson Cannon-Lass

Caleb Clark
Brandon Hardin
Jared Kanouse
Andrew Mitchell
Brett Mitchell
Martin Perina
Alec Quintero
Joshua Rodriguez
Matt Schouten

Peyton Hays
Claire Burns
Christina Winn
Kristen Cherry
Ariah Garcia
Heaven Arellano
Hannah Whiteman
Destini Peck
Sadie Soholt
Melissa Havens
Brooke DelLaOssa

Heat 39A [02:02PM] Final Round Bronze Swing

Final Round AC-Y Bronze Swing

Heat 40 [02:04PM] Semi-final Round Bronze Bolero

_4_ AC-A 227
_1_ AC-A 228
_2_ AC-A 241
*S_ AC-A 245
_3_ AC-A 246
_5_ AC-A 255
*S_ AC-A 268
*S_ AC-A 277
*S_ AC-A 281
_6_ AC-A 292
*S_ AC-A 294

Michael Blinci
Douglas Bottorf
Alex Chi
Michael Corona
Levin Dean
Michael Glass
David Keith

Arturo Macias-Munoz

Agustine Martinez
Dean Nguyen
Sina Ok

Molly Woltz
Catherine Patrick
Yuli Wang
Brooke Rafferty
Jennifer Barr
Ashley Thompson
Shashwati Keith
Francesca Fam
Ambar Mote

April Osborn
Ellen Lewis

Heat 40 [02:06PM] Final Round Bronze Bolero

Final Round AC-A Bronze Bolero

Heat 41 [02:08PM] Quarter-final Round Bronze Mambo

_4_ AC-A 223
*S_ AC-A 227
_2_ AC-A 228
_1_ AC-A 241
*S_ AC-A 242
*Q_ AC-A 245
_3_ AC-A 246
*Q_ AC-A 248
_5_ AC-A 255
_7_ AC-A 261
*Q_ AC-A 268
*S_ AC-A 277
*S_ AC-A 281
*S_ AC-A 292
*Q_ AC-A 294
_8_AC-A 310
*Q_ AC-A 336
*Q_ AC-A 339
_6_ AC-A 343

Alex Andres
Michael Blinci
Douglas Bottorf
Alex Chi

Lee Chrysler
Michael Corona
Levin Dean
Ken Doughton
Michael Glass
Joseph Holguin
David Keith

Arturo Macias-Munoz

Agustine Martinez
Dean Nguyen
Sina Ok

Jason Sun
Francois Hebert
Hamid Ziaff
James Banh

Mimi Liu

Molly Woltz
Catherine Patrick
Yuli Wang

Vana Mahserejian
Brooke Rafferty
Viviana Munoz
Tina Myers
Ashley Thompson
Kristine Glori
Shashwati Keith
Sonia Diaz
Dianna Valdez
Ellen Lewis
Rachel Beasley
Deborah Kull
Marissa Guillen
Helana Woolums
Silva Tatiossian

18

Team Washington
Team Washington
Team Washington
Team Washington
Team Washington
Team Washington
Team Washington
Team Washington
Team Washington
Team Washington
Team Washington

University of California Riverside
Arthur Murray-Redlands
University of California San Diego
University of California Riverside
University of California Riverside
University of California Riverside
University of California Riverside
San Diego State University
University of California Riverside
University of California Riverside
University of California Riverside

University of Nevada Las Vegas
University of California Riverside
Arthur Murray-Redlands
University of California San Diego
University of Nevada Las Vegas
University of California Riverside
University of California Riverside
Crafton Hills College

University of California Riverside
University of Nevada Las Vegas
University of California Riverside
San Diego State University
University of California Riverside
University of California Riverside
University of California Riverside
University of Southern California

University of California Santa Barbara

Banh, James



6th Orange Blossom Ball - American Rhythm Syllabus

Heat 41 [02:10PM] Semi-final Round Bronze Mambo

Semi-final Round AC-A Bronze Mambo

Heat 41 [02:12PM] Final Round Bronze Mambo
Final Round AC-A Bronze Mambo

Heat 42 [02:14PM] Semi-final Round Cha Cha

_X_AC-A 226
*S_ AC-A 229
*S_ AC-A 245
*S_ AC-A 248
_X_AC-A 254
_4_ AC-A 261
*S_ AC-A 276
_2_ AC-A 281
_7_ AC-A 282
_8_ AC-A 283
_1_ AC-A 292
*S_ AC-A 306
*S_ AC-A 307
_6_ AC-A 311
*S_ AC-A 320
_3_ AC-A 327
*S_ AC-A 333
_5_ AC-A 339

Heat 42 [02:16PM] Final Round Cha Cha
Final Round AC-A Newcomer Cha Cha

Jordan Blevins
Richard Brinton
Michael Corona
Ken Doughton
Ravi Ganta
Joseph Holguin
Robert Lynn
Agustine Martinez
Mike McKenzie
Steven MacKenzie
Dean Nguyen
Vincent Shaw
Michael Silveira
Dave Thomas
Sammy Watto
Edgar Ortiz
TBA-Man

Hamid Ziaff

Amanda Settle
Kathryn Haskins
Ashley Thompson
Rachelle Sanders
Vana Mahserejian
Vana Mahserejian
Amanda Haskins
Ambar Mote
Charlene Bolton
Dianna Valdez
Viviana Munoz
TBA

Katherine Silveira
JianXia Song
Yessenia Munoz
Thuy Do

Angie Chen
Helana Woolums

Heat 42A [02:18PM] Semi-final Round Newcomer Cha Cha

_3_AC- 220
_5_AC- 234
_1_AC- 243
*S_ AC- 260
*S_ AC- 267
*S_ AC- 285
_6_ AC- 286
_7_AC- 297
_4_AC- 299
*S_ AC- 302
_2_AC- 305

Alejandro Ambriz
Grayson Cannon-Lass
Caleb Clark
Brandon Hardin
Jared Kanouse
Andrew Mitchell
Brett Mitchell
Martin Perina
Alec Quintero
Joshua Rodriguez
Matt Schouten

Cheyenne Jaszewski
Michaela Clark
Carrie Brungardt
Gwen Spencer
Kara Tankink
Bonnie Thomson
Hailey Skarin
McKenna Elton
Sophia Larson
Serena Velasquez
Katrina Heinen

Heat 42A [02:20PM] Final Round Newcomer Cha Cha

Final Round AC- Newcomer Cha Cha

19

San Diego State University
Crafton Hills College

University of California Riverside
Crafton Hills College

University of Nevada Las Vegas
University of Nevada Las Vegas
Crafton Hills College

University of California Riverside
Crafton Hills College

University of California Riverside
University of California Riverside
University of California San Diego
San Diego State University
Crafton Hills College

University of San Diego
University of California Santa Barbara
University of Southern California

Team Washington
Team Washington
Team Washington
Team Washington
Team Washington
Team Washington
Team Washington
Team Washington
Team Washington
Team Washington
Team Washington



6th Orange Blossom Ball - American Rhythm Syllabus

Heat 43 [02:22PM] Semi-final Round Rumba

*S_ AC-A 229
*S_ AC-A 248
_4_AC-A 254
*S_ AC-A 263
*S_ AC-A 276
_2_ AC-A 281
_6_ AC-A 282
*S_ AC-A 283
_1_ AC-A 292
*S_ AC-A 306
*S_ AC-A 311
_3_ AC-A 320
_4_ AC-A 339
*S_ AC-A 343

Richard Brinton
Ken Doughton
Ravi Ganta
Cowas Jehangir
Robert Lynn
Agustine Martinez
Mike McKenzie
Steven MacKenzie
Dean Nguyen
Vincent Shaw
Dave Thomas
Sammy Watto
Hamid Ziaff

Blain Adams-Denner

Heat 43 [02:24PM] Final Round Rumba

Final Round AC-A Newcomer Rumba

Angela Jamison
Amanda Haskins
Vana Mahserejian
Elle Ortega
Rachelle Sanders
April Osborn
Charlene Bolton
Dianna Valdez
Viviana Munoz
TBA

Kathryn Haskins
Yessenia Munoz
Helana Woolums
Ashley Abraham

Heat 43A [02:26PM] Semi-final Round Newcomer Rumba

*S_ AC- 220
_5_AC- 234
_1_AC- 243
_4_AC- 260
*S_ AC- 267
*S_ AC- 285
*S_ AC- 286
_6_ AC- 297
_3_AC- 299
*S_ AC- 302
_2_ AC- 305

Alejandro Ambriz
Grayson Cannon-Lass
Caleb Clark
Brandon Hardin
Jared Kanouse
Andrew Mitchell
Brett Mitchell
Martin Perina
Alec Quintero
Joshua Rodriguez
Matt Schouten

Cheyenne Jaszewski
Michaela Clark
Carrie Brungardt
Gwen Spencer
Kara Tankink
Bonnie Thomson
Hailey Skarin
McKenna Elton
Sophia Larson
Serena Velasquez
Katrina Heinen

Heat 43A [02:28PM] Final Round Newcomer Rumba
Final Round AC- Newcomer Rumba

Heat 44 [02:30PM] Semi-final Round Swing

*S_ AC-A 226
*S_ AC-A 229
*S_ AC-A 245
_6_ AC-A 248
_4_ AC-A 254
*S_ AC-A 263
_8_AC-A 276
_3_ AC-A 281
*S_ AC-A 282
*S_ AC-A 283
_1_ AC-A 292
*S_ AC-A 307
_2_ AC-A 310
_7_ AC-A 311
_5_ AC-A 339

Jordan Blevins
Richard Brinton
Michael Corona
Ken Doughton
Ravi Ganta
Cowas Jehangir
Robert Lynn
Agustine Martinez
Mike McKenzie
Steven MacKenzie
Dean Nguyen
Michael Silveira
Jason Sun

Dave Thomas
Hamid Ziaff

Heat 44 [02:32PM] Final Round Swing
Final Round AC-A Newcomer Swing

Amanda Settle
Amanda Haskins
Ashley Thompson
Rachelle Sanders
Vana Mahserejian
Elle Ortega
Angela Jamison
Ambar Mote
Charlene Bolton
Dianna Valdez
Viviana Munoz
Katherine Silveira
Amy Skillicorn
JianXia Song
Helana Woolums

20

Crafton Hills College

Crafton Hills College

University of Nevada Las Vegas
University of San Diego

Crafton Hills College

University of California Riverside
Crafton Hills College

University of California Riverside
University of California Riverside
University of California San Diego
Crafton Hills College

University of San Diego

Independent

Team Washington
Team Washington
Team Washington
Team Washington
Team Washington
Team Washington
Team Washington
Team Washington
Team Washington
Team Washington
Team Washington

San Diego State University
Crafton Hills College

University of California Riverside
Crafton Hills College

University of Nevada Las Vegas
University of San Diego

Crafton Hills College

University of California Riverside
Crafton Hills College

University of California Riverside
University of California Riverside
San Diego State University
University of Southern California
Crafton Hills College



6th Orange Blossom Ball - American Rhythm Syllabus

Heat 44A [02:34PM] Semi-final Round Newcomer Swing

*S_ AC- 220
_5_AC- 234
_2_AC- 243
_4_ AC- 260
*S_ AC- 267
*S_ AC- 285
*S_ AC- 286
_6_ AC- 297
_3_AC- 299
*S_ AC- 302
_1_AC- 305

Alejandro Ambriz

Grayson Cannon-Lass

Caleb Clark
Brandon Hardin
Jared Kanouse
Andrew Mitchell
Brett Mitchell
Martin Perina
Alec Quintero
Joshua Rodriguez
Matt Schouten

Cheyenne Jaszewski

Michaela Clark
Carrie Brungardt
Gwen Spencer
Kara Tankink
Bonnie Thomson
Hailey Skarin
McKenna Elton
Sophia Larson
Serena Velasquez
Katrina Heinen

Heat 44A [02:36PM] Final Round Newcomer Swing

Final Round AC- Newcomer Swing

Heat 45 [02:38PM] Newcomer Bolero

_4_ AC-A 245
_2_ AC-A 281
_1_ AC-A 292
_3_ AC-A 339
_X_AC-A 343

Heat 46 [02:40PM] Newcomer Mambo

_3_ AC-A 223
_6_ AC-A 245
_X_AC-A 254
_2_ AC-A 261
_4_ AC-A 281
_1_ AC-A 292
_5_ AC-A 339
_X_AC-A 343

Michael Corona
Agustine Martinez
Dean Nguyen
Hamid Ziaff

Blain Adams-Denner

Alex Andres
Michael Corona
Ravi Ganta
Joseph Holguin
Agustine Martinez
Dean Nguyen
Hamid Ziaff

Blain Adams-Denner

Brooke Rafferty
Ambar Mote
Rachel Beasley
Helana Woolums
Ashley Abraham

Mimi Liu

Brooke Rafferty
Vana Mahserejian
Kristine Glori
Rachel Beasley
Ellen Lewis
Helana Woolums
Ashley Abraham

Heat 47 [02:42PM] Semi-final Round Silver Cha Cha

*S_ AC-A 227
*S_ AC-A 228
_6_ AC-A 241
_5_ AC-A 246
*S_ AC-A 255
*S_ AC-A 277
_1_ AC-A 296
_7_ AC-A 317
_2_AC-A 319
_3_ AC-A 323
*S_ AC-A 342
_4_ AC-A 343

Michael Blinci
Douglas Bottorf
Alex Chi

Levin Dean
Michael Glass

Arturo Macias-Munoz

Adrian Palisoc
John Urata
Justin Wang

Val Zomorrodian
Ryan McDaniel
James Banh

Molly Woltz
Catherine Patrick
Yuli Wang
Jennifer Barr
Shashwati Keith
Francesca Fam
Alisha Tran
Kristle Bulleman
Tiffany Tchang
Claudia Gutierrez
Jolene Tanner
Silva Tatiossian

Heat 47 [02:44PM] Final Round Silver Cha Cha

Final Round AC-A Silver Cha Cha

Gold Cha Cha
_1_AC- 319

Justin Wang

Tiffany Tchang
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Team Washington
Team Washington
Team Washington
Team Washington
Team Washington
Team Washington
Team Washington
Team Washington
Team Washington
Team Washington
Team Washington

University of California Riverside
University of California Riverside
University of California Riverside

Independent

University of Nevada Las Vegas
University of California Riverside
University of Nevada Las Vegas
University of Nevada Las Vegas
University of California Riverside
University of California Riverside

Independent

University of California Riverside
Arthur Murray-Redlands

University of California San Diego
University of California Riverside
University of California Riverside

San Diego State University

Spotlight Dance & Fitness

San Diego State University

University of California San Diego
University of California Santa Barbara
University of California Santa Barbara
Banh, James

University of California San Diego



6th Orange Blossom Ball - American Rhythm Syllabus

Heat 48 [02:46PM] Semi-final Round Silver Rumba

*S_ AC-A 227
*S_ AC-A 228
_4_ AC-A 241
*S_ AC-A 246
*S_ AC-A 248
_7_ AC-A 255
*S_ AC-A 277
_1_ AC-A 296
*S_ AC-A 317
_2_AC-A 319
_3_ AC-A 323
_5_ AC-A 342
_6_ AC-A 343

Michael Blinci
Douglas Bottorf
Alex Chi

Levin Dean

Ken Doughton
Michael Glass
Arturo Macias-Munoz
Adrian Palisoc
John Urata
Justin Wang

Val Zomorrodian
Ryan McDaniel
James Banh

Molly Woltz
Catherine Patrick
Yuli Wang
Shashwati Keith
Tina Myers
Jennifer Barr
Francesca Fam
Alisha Tran
Kristle Bulleman
Tiffany Tchang
Claudia Gutierrez
Jolene Tanner
Silva Tatiossian

Heat 48 [02:48PM] Final Round Silver Rumba
Final Round AC-A Silver Rumba

Gold Rumba
_1_AC- 319

Justin Wang

Tiffany Tchang

Heat 49 [02:50PM] Semi-final Round Silver Swing

*S_ AC-A 227
*S_ AC-A 228
*S_ AC-A 241
_3_ AC-A 255
*S_ AC-A 277
_2_ AC-A 296
*S_ AC-A 317
_6_ AC-A 319
_1_ AC-A 323
_4_ AC-A 342
_5_ AC-A 343

Heat 49 [02:52PM] Final Round Silver Swing

Michael Blinci
Douglas Bottorf
Alex Chi

Michael Glass
Arturo Macias-Munoz
Adrian Palisoc
John Urata
Justin Wang

Val Zomorrodian
Ryan McDaniel
James Banh

Final Round AC-A Silver Swing

Heat 50 [02:54PM] Silver Bolero

_4_ AC-A 241
_3_ AC-A 246
_2_AC-A 255
_5_ AC-A 277
_1_ AC-A 296

Alex Chi

Levin Dean

Michael Glass

Arturo Macias-Munoz
Adrian Palisoc

Heat 51 [02:56PM] Silver Mambo

_5_ AC-A 227
_6_ AC-A 241
_1_AC-A 246
_2_ AC-A 255
_7_ AC-A 277
_3_ AC-A 296
_4_ AC-A 343

Michael Blinci

Alex Chi

Levin Dean

Michael Glass

Arturo Macias-Munoz
Adrian Palisoc
James Banh

Molly Woltz
Catherine Patrick
Yuli Wang
Jennifer Barr
Francesca Fam
Alisha Tran
Kristle Bulleman
Tiffany Tchang
Claudia Gutierrez
Jolene Tanner
Silva Tatiossian

Yuli Wang
Shashwati Keith
Jennifer Barr
Francesca Fam
Alisha Tran

Molly Woltz

Yuli Wang
Shashwati Keith
Jennifer Barr
Sonia Diaz
Alisha Tran
Silva Tatiossian
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University of California Riverside
Arthur Murray-Redlands

University of California San Diego
University of California Riverside
Crafton Hills College

University of California Riverside

San Diego State University

Spotlight Dance & Fitness

San Diego State University

University of California San Diego
University of California Santa Barbara
University of California Santa Barbara
Banh, James

University of California San Diego

University of California Riverside
Arthur Murray-Redlands

University of California San Diego
University of California Riverside

San Diego State University

Spotlight Dance & Fitness

San Diego State University

University of California San Diego
University of California Santa Barbara
University of California Santa Barbara
Banh, James

University of California San Diego
University of California Riverside
University of California Riverside
San Diego State University
Spotlight Dance & Fitness

University of California Riverside
University of California San Diego
University of California Riverside
University of California Riverside
San Diego State University
Spotlight Dance & Fitness

Banh, James



6th Orange Blossom Ball - International Latin Syllabus

Judge panel for ballroom A: A,B,E,F,.G

*S_ AC-
*A_ AC-
*A_ AC-
*Q_ AC-
Company
*Q_ AC-
*A_ AC-
*S_ AC-
*Q_ AC-
*A_ AC-
*S_ AC-
*S_ AC-
Company
*A_ AC-
_X_AC-
*S_ AC-
*A_ AC-
*Q_ AC-
*Q_ AC-
*S_ AC-
*A_ AC-
_6_ AC-
*A_ AC-
*A_ AC-
*Q_ AC-
*A_ AC-
*A_ AC-
_3_ AC-
_4_ AC-
*S_ AC-
*A_ AC-
*S_ AC-
*A_ AC-
*A_ AC-
_2_AC-
*A_ AC-
_1_AC-
*Q_ AC-
*Q_ AC-
_5_ AC-

221
226
227
231

239
240
246
247
250
255
264

268
272
273
277
278
280
281
284
287
292
294
300
306
310
313
315
316
317
323
327
329
335
336
334
339
340
343

[03:05PM] International Latin Syllabus
Heat 55 [03:05PM] First Round Bronze Cha Cha

James Anderson
Jordan Blevins
Michael Blinci
Aaron Brown

Alexander Chen
Victor Chen
Levin Dean
Jason Disbrow
Justin Fan
Michael Glass
lan Jimenez

David Keith
Deborah M Kull
Leander Kung
Arturo Macias-Munoz
Shawn Mailo

Steve Marchenko
Agustine Martinez
Mark Melikian
Nikolas Montelibano
Dean Nguyen

Sina Ok

Alexey Ravichev
Vincent Shaw
Jason Sun

Steve Tolentino
Hung Truong
Tomasz TyranowsKi
John Urata

Val Zomorrodian
Edgar Ortiz

Jason Berger
Justin Flowers
Francois Hebert
Brian Gonzalez
Hamid Ziaff

Scott Suwabe
James Banh

Elizabeth Rivers
Sonia Diaz
Molly Woltz
Asumi Ohgushi

Christine Lee
Sarah Clabeaux
Viviana Munoz
Sarah Jones
Nicole Broom
Jennifer Barr
Lauren Kinrich

Shashwati Keith
Emily Kamen
Jadelyn Downer
Francesca Fam
Stacy Boven
Diana Liao
Rachel Beasley
Vanessa Sakr
Devon Doddridge
Ambar Mote
Brooke Rafferty
Leah Manchester
TBA

Amy Skillicorn
Brittany Fiola
Yuting Lin
Shang-Lin Chen
Kristle Bulleman
Claudia Gutierrez
Thuy Do

Blake Brown
Sally Anderson
Marissa Guillen
Valerie Tymoczko
Helana Woolums
Emilyn Ascano
Silva Tatiossian

Heat 55 [03:09PM] Quarter-final Round Bronze Cha Cha

Quarter-final Round AC- Bronze Cha Cha

Heat 55 [03:12PM] Semi-final Round Bronze Cha Cha

Semi-final Round AC- Bronze Cha Cha

Heat 55 [03:14PM] Final Round Bronze Cha Cha
Final Round AC- Bronze Cha Cha
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University of California San Diego
San Diego State University
University of California Riverside
Claremont Colleges Ballroom Dance

University of California San Diego
University of California San Diego
University of California Riverside
University of California Santa Barbara
University of Southern California
University of California Riverside
Claremont Colleges Ballroom Dance

University of California Riverside
University of Southern California
University of Southern California

San Diego State University

University of California San Diego
Danse L'Affaire

University of California Riverside
University of California San Diego
Danse L'Affaire

University of California Riverside
University of California Riverside
University of Southern California
University of California San Diego
University of Southern California
Danse L'Affaire

Danse L'Affaire

Caltech

San Diego State University

University of California Santa Barbara
University of California Santa Barbara
Cal Poly Pomona

University of California Irvine
University of California Santa Barbara
Independent

Banh, James



6th Orange Blossom Ball - International Latin Syllabus

Heat 56 [03:16PM] Quarter-final Round Bronze Samba

_X_AC-
*S_ AC-
*S_ AC-
_5_AC-
*S_ AC-
Company
*Q_ AC-
_X_AC-
*Q_ AC-
*Q_ AC-
*Q_ AC-
_4_ AC-
*Q_ AC-
*Q_ AC-
*S_ AC-
*Q_ AC-
_1_AC-
*Q_ AC-
*Q_ AC-
*Q_ AC-
_6_ AC-
*S_ AC-
*S_ AC-
_3_ AC-
_2_AC-
*S_ AC-

227
246
250
255
264

268
272
273
277
280
287
292
294
300
310
313
315
316
317
323
329
332
335
334
339

Michael Blinci
Levin Dean
Justin Fan
Michael Glass
lan Jimenez

David Keith
Deborah M Kull
Leander Kung
Arturo Macias-Munoz
Steve Marchenko
Nikolas Montelibano
Dean Nguyen

Sina Ok

Alexey Ravichev
Jason Sun

Steve Tolentino
Hung Truong
Tomasz Tyranowski
John Urata

Val Zomorrodian
Jason Berger
Matthew Donoghue
Justin Flowers
Brian Gonzalez
Hamid Ziaff

Jillianne Wagner
Ambar Mote
Nicole Broom
Viviana Munoz
Lauren Kinrich

Shashwati Keith
Emily Kamen
Jadelyn Downer
Sonia Diaz

Diana Liao

Devon Doddridge
Ellen Lewis
Ashley Thompson
Leah Manchester
Amy Skillicorn
Brittany Fiola
Yuting Lin
Shang-Lin Chen
Kristle Bulleman
Claudia Gutierrez
Blake Brown
Marie Delwiche
Sally Anderson
Valerie Tymoczko
Helana Woolums

Heat 56 [03:18PM] Semi-final Round Bronze Samba

Semi-final Round AC- Bronze Samba

Heat 56 [03:20PM] Final Round Bronze Samba
Final Round AC- Bronze Samba
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University of California Riverside
University of California Riverside
University of Southern California
University of California Riverside

Claremont Colleges Ballroom Dance

University of California Riverside
University of Southern California
University of Southern California
San Diego State University
Danse L'Affaire

Danse L'Affaire

University of California Riverside
University of California Riverside
University of Southern California
University of Southern California
Danse L'Affaire

Danse L'Affaire

Caltech

San Diego State University

University of California Santa Barbara

Cal Poly Pomona

Cal Poly Pomona

University of California Irvine
Independent



6th Orange Blossom Ball - International Latin Syllabus

Heat 57 [03:22PM] First Round Bronze Rumba

*Q_ AC-
*Q_ AC-
_X_AC-
*Q_ AC-
Company
*Q_ AC-
*S_ AC-
*Q_ AC-
*Q_ AC-
*S_ AC-
*A_ AC-
*A_ AC-
Company
*A_ AC-
*A_ AC-
*Q_ AC-
*Q_ AC-
*A_ AC-
*Q_ AC-
*A_ AC-
*A_ AC-
_5_AC-
*Q_ AC-
*Q_ AC-
_6_ AC-
*A_ AC-
*A_ AC-
_3_AC-
_4_ AC-
*Q_ AC-
*S_ AC-
*S_ AC-
*A_ AC-
*Q_ AC-
*S_ AC-
_2_AC-
*A_ AC-
_1_AC-
*S_ AC-
*A_ AC-
*Q_ AC-

221
226
227
231

239
240
246
247
250
255
264

268
272
273
277
278
280
281
284
287
292
294
300
306
310
313
315
316
317
323
327
329
332
335
336
334
339
340
343

James Anderson
Jordan Blevins
Michael Blinci
Aaron Brown

Alexander Chen
Victor Chen
Levin Dean
Jason Disbrow
Justin Fan
Michael Glass
lan Jimenez

David Keith
Deborah M Kull
Leander Kung
Arturo Macias-Munoz
Shawn Mailo

Steve Marchenko
Agustine Martinez
Mark Melikian
Nikolas Montelibano
Dean Nguyen

Sina Ok

Alexey Ravichev
Vincent Shaw
Jason Sun

Steve Tolentino
Hung Truong
Tomasz Tyranowski
John Urata

Val Zomorrodian
Edgar Ortiz

Jason Berger
Matthew Donoghue
Justin Flowers
Francois Hebert
Brian Gonzalez
Hamid Ziaff

Scott Suwabe
James Banh

Elizabeth Rivers
Sonia Diaz
Jillianne Wagner
Asumi Ohgushi

Christine Lee
Sarah Clabeaux
April Osborn
Sarah Jones
Nicole Broom
Ashley Thompson
Lauren Kinrich

Shashwati Keith
Emily Kamen
Jadelyn Downer
Francesca Fam
Stacy Boven
Diana Liao
Rachel Beasley
Vanessa Sakr
Devon Doddridge
Viviana Munoz
Ambar Mote
Leah Manchester
TBA

Amy Skillicorn
Brittany Fiola
Yuting Lin
Shang-Lin Chen
Kristle Bulleman
Claudia Gutierrez
Thuy Do

Blake Brown
Marie Delwiche
Sally Anderson
Marissa Guillen
Valerie Tymoczko
Helana Woolums
Emilyn Ascano
Silva Tatiossian

Heat 57 [03:26PM] Quarter-final Round Bronze Rumba

Quarter-final Round AC- Bronze Rumba

Heat 57 [03:30PM] Semi-final Round Bronze Rumba

Semi-final Round AC- Bronze Rumba

Heat 57 [03:32PM] Final Round Bronze Rumba
Final Round AC- Bronze Rumba
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University of California San Diego
San Diego State University
University of California Riverside
Claremont Colleges Ballroom Dance

University of California San Diego
University of California San Diego
University of California Riverside
University of California Santa Barbara
University of Southern California
University of California Riverside
Claremont Colleges Ballroom Dance

University of California Riverside
University of Southern California
University of Southern California

San Diego State University

University of California San Diego
Danse L'Affaire

University of California Riverside
University of California San Diego
Danse L'Affaire

University of California Riverside
University of California Riverside
University of Southern California
University of California San Diego
University of Southern California
Danse L'Affaire

Danse L'Affaire

Caltech

San Diego State University

University of California Santa Barbara
University of California Santa Barbara
Cal Poly Pomona

Cal Poly Pomona

University of California Irvine
University of California Santa Barbara
Independent

Banh, James



6th Orange Blossom Ball - International Latin Syllabus

Heat 58 [03:34PM] Semi-final Round Bronze Paso Doble

_2_AC- 223 Alex Andres Mimi Liu
_X_AC- 227 Michael Blinci Jillianne Wagner
_1_AC- 231 Aaron Brown Asumi Ohgushi
Company

_6_ AC- 238 Gibran Chavez Jill Chan

4 AC- 240 Victor Chen Sarah Clabeaux
_5_AC- 255  Michael Glass Brooke Rafferty
_X_AC- 268 David Keith Shashwati Keith
_3_AC- 270 Kevin Khonsari Yessenia Munoz
_8_ AC- 273 Leander Kung Jadelyn Downer
_X_AC- 284 Mark Melikian Vanessa Sakr
_7_AC- 294 Sina Ok Ellen Lewis
_X_AC- 339 Hamid Ziaff Helana Woolums

Heat 58 [03:36PM] Final Round Bronze Paso Doble
Final Round AC- Bronze Paso Doble

Heat 59 [03:38PM] Quarter-final Round Bronze Jive

_5_AC- 223 Alex Andres Mimi Liu

*Q_ AC- 227 Michael Blinci Molly Woltz

*S_ AC- 246 Levin Dean Ambar Mote

*S_ AC- 247  Jason Disbrow Sarah Jones
_3_AC- 255 Michael Glass Jennifer Barr
*Q_ AC- 261 Joseph Holguin Kristine Glori
*Q_ AC- 272 Deborah M Kull Emily Kamen
*S_ AC- 273  Leander Kung Jadelyn Downer
*S_ AC- 277 Arturo Macias-Munoz Sonia Diaz

*Q_ AC- 280  Steve Marchenko Diana Liao
_1_AC- 287 Nikolas Montelibano Devon Doddridge
*Q_ AC- 294  Sina Ok Ashley Thompson
*S_ AC- 300 Alexey Ravichev Leah Manchester
*Q_ AC- 307 Michael Silveira Katherine Silveira
*Q_AC- 310 Jason Sun Amy Skillicorn
_2_AC- 313  Steve Tolentino Brittany Fiola
_4 AC- 315 Hung Truong Yuting Lin

*S_ AC- 316  Tomasz Tyranowski Shang-Lin Chen
*Q_ AC- 339 Hamid Ziaff Helana Woolums
_6_ AC- 343 JamesBanh Silva Tatiossian

Heat 59 [03:40PM] Semi-final Round Bronze Jive
Semi-final Round AC- Bronze Jive

Heat 59 [03:42PM] Final Round Bronze Jive
Final Round AC- Bronze Jive
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University of Nevada Las Vegas
University of California Riverside
Claremont Colleges Ballroom Dance

University of San Diego
University of California San Diego
University of California Riverside
University of California Riverside
University of San Diego
University of Southern California
University of California San Diego
University of California Riverside

University of Nevada Las Vegas
University of California Riverside
University of California Riverside
University of California Santa Barbara
University of California Riverside
University of Nevada Las Vegas
University of Southern California
University of Southern California
San Diego State University
Danse L'Affaire

Danse L'Affaire

University of California Riverside
University of Southern California
San Diego State University
University of Southern California
Danse L'Affaire

Danse L'Affaire

Caltech

Banh, James



6th Orange Blossom Ball - International Latin Syllabus

Heat 60 [03:44PM] Semi-final Round Newcomer Cha Cha

_X_AC-
_6_ AC-
*S_ AC-
*S_ AC-
*S_ AC-
_3_ AC-
_5_AC-
*S_ AC-
*S_ AC-
*S_ AC-
_4_ AC-
_2_ AC-
*S_ AC-
_1_ AC-

226
239
250
280
281
287
292
298
306
310
313
315
327
334

Jordan Blevins
Alexander Chen
Justin Fan

Steve Marchenko
Agustine Martinez

Nikolas Montelibano

Dean Nguyen
Jason Proctor
Vincent Shaw
Jason Sun
Steve Tolentino
Hung Truong
Edgar Ortiz
Brian Gonzalez

Amanda Settle
Christine Lee
Nicole Broom
Diana Liao
Rachel Beasley
Devon Doddridge
Viviana Munoz
Tu Nguyen

TBA

Amy Skillicorn
Kathleen Dang
Yuting Lin

Thuy Do

Valerie Tymoczko

Heat 60 [03:46PM] Final Round Newcomer Cha Cha

Final Round AC- Newcomer Cha Cha

Heat 61 [03:48PM] Semi-final Round Newcomer Samba

_X_AC-
*S_ AC-
*S_ AC-
_4_ AC-
_5_ AC-
*S_ AC-
*S_ AC-
_3_ AC-
_2_ AC-
*S_ AC-
*S_ AC-
_1_AC-
*S_ AC-

226
250
280
287
292
298
310
313
315
327
333
334
339

Jordan Blevins
Justin Fan
Steve Marchenko

Nikolas Montelibano

Dean Nguyen
Jason Proctor
Jason Sun
Steve Tolentino
Hung Truong
Edgar Ortiz
TBA-Man

Brian Gonzalez
Hamid Ziaff

Amanda Settle
Nicole Broom
Diana Liao
Devon Doddridge
Viviana Munoz
Tu Nguyen

Amy Skillicorn
Kathleen Dang
Yuting Lin

Thuy Do

Angie Chen
Valerie Tymoczko
Helana Woolums

Heat 61 [03:50PM] Final Round Newcomer Samba

Final Round AC- Newcomer Samba

Heat 62 [03:52PM] Semi-final Round Newcomer Rumba

_7_ AC-
_5_AC-
*S_ AC-
_6_ AC-
*S_ AC-
_4_ AC-
*S_ AC-
*S_ AC-
*S_ AC-
*S_ AC-
*S_ AC-
_3_ AC-
_2_AC-
*S_ AC-
*S_ AC-
_1_AC-

239
250
269
280
281
287
292
298
306
307
310
313
315
320
327
334

Alexander Chen
Justin Fan
Devvrath Khatri
Steve Marchenko
Agustine Martinez

Nikolas Montelibano

Dean Nguyen
Jason Proctor
Vincent Shaw
Michael Silveira
Jason Sun
Steve Tolentino
Hung Truong
Sammy Watto
Edgar Ortiz
Brian Gonzalez

Christine Lee
Nicole Broom
Magdalene Poon
Diana Liao
Rachel Beasley
Devon Doddridge
Viviana Munoz
Emily Kamen
TBA

Katherine Silveira
Amy Skillicorn
Kathleen Dang
Yuting Lin
Yessenia Munoz
Thuy Do

Valerie Tymoczko
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University of California Riverside
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Danse L'Affaire

Danse L'Affaire
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Independent

San Diego State University
University of Southern California
Danse L'Affaire

Danse L'Affaire

University of California Riverside
University of Southern California
University of Southern California
Danse L'Affaire

Danse L'Affaire

University of California Santa Barbara
University of Southern California
Independent

University of California San Diego
University of Southern California
Caltech

Danse L'Affaire

University of California Riverside
Danse L'Affaire

University of California Riverside
University of Southern California
University of California San Diego
San Diego State University
University of Southern California
Danse L'Affaire

Danse L'Affaire

University of San Diego
University of California Santa Barbara
Independent



6th Orange Blossom Ball - International Latin Syllabus

Heat 62 [03:54PM] Final Round Newcomer Rumba
Final Round AC- Newcomer Rumba

Heat 63 [03:56PM] Newcomer Paso Doble

_2_ AC- 223 Alex Andres Mimi Liu
_1_AC- 273 Leander Kung Jadelyn Downer
_4_ AC- 298  Jason Proctor Amy Skillicorn
_3_AC- 320 Sammy Watto Yessenia Munoz

Heat 64 [03:58PM] Semi-final Round Newcomer Jive

4 AC- 223 Alex Andres Mimi Liu
_5_AC- 261 Joseph Holguin Kristine Glori

*S_ AC- 280  Steve Marchenko Diana Liao

2 AC- 287 Nikolas Montelibano Devon Doddridge
*S_ AC- 298  Jason Proctor Angie Chen

*S_ AC- 307 Michael Silveira Katherine Silveira
_6_ AC- 310 Jason Sun Amy Skillicorn
_3_ AC- 313  Steve Tolentino Kathleen Dang
_1_AC- 315 Hung Truong Yuting Lin

*S_ AC- 333 TBA-Man Angie Chen

*S_ AC- 339 Hamid Ziaff Helana Woolums

Heat 64 [04:00PM] Final Round Newcomer Jive
Final Round AC- Newcomer Jive

Heat 65 [04:02PM] Quarter-final Round Silver Cha Cha

*Q_ AC- 221 James Anderson Elizabeth Rivers
*S_ AC- 222  Royce Anders Nadia Gomez
_X_AC- 231 Aaron Brown Asumi Ohgushi
Company

*Q_ AC- 240 Victor Chen Sarah Clabeaux
*S_ AC- 246 Levin Dean Shashwati Keith
*S_ AC- 255 Michael Glass Jennifer Barr
_5_AC- 264 lan Jimenez Lauren Kinrich
Company

_4_ AC- 271 Evan Klein Asmita Jadhav
*Q_ AC- 273  Leander Kung Jadelyn Downer
*Q_ AC- 277 Arturo Macias-Munoz Francesca Fam
*S_ AC- 278  Shawn Mailo Stacy Boven
*Q_ AC- 289 Marcus Nelson Reelika Tiik

*S_ AC- 296 Adrian Palisoc Alisha Tran

*S_ AC- 300 Alexey Ravichev Leah Manchester
_3_AC- 301 Rudy Resch Jessica Hurley
Company

*S_ AC- 309 Jonathan Stokes Deborah Kull
*Q_AC- 312 CoTo Margaret Li

*Q_ AC- 316  Tomasz Tyranowski Shang-Lin Chen
*Q_ AC- 317  John Urata Kristle Bulleman
_1_AC- 319  Justin Wang Tiffany Tchang
*Q_ AC- 323 Val Zomorrodian Claudia Gutierrez
*S_ AC- 329  Jason Berger Blake Brown
_2_AC- 335  Justin Flowers Sally Anderson
*Q_ AC- 339 Hamid Ziaff Helana Woolums
*Q_ AC- 340  Scott Suwabe Emilyn Ascano
*S_ AC- 342 Ryan McDaniel Jolene Tanner
*Q_ AC- 343  James Banh Silva Tatiossian
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University of Nevada Las Vegas
University of Southern California
University of Southern California
University of San Diego

University of Nevada Las Vegas
University of Nevada Las Vegas
Danse L'Affaire

Danse L'Affaire

University of Southern California
San Diego State University
University of Southern California
Danse L'Affaire

Danse L'Affaire

University of Southern California

University of California San Diego
University of California Irvine
Claremont Colleges Ballroom Dance

University of California San Diego
University of California Riverside
University of California Riverside
Claremont Colleges Ballroom Dance

University of California San Diego
University of Southern California
San Diego State University
University of California San Diego
Danse L'Affaire

Spotlight Dance & Fitness
University of Southern California
Claremont Colleges Ballroom Dance

University of Southern California
Vivo/Delight Dance

Caltech

San Diego State University

University of California San Diego
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Cal Poly Pomona

University of California Irvine

University of California Santa Barbara
Banh, James



6th Orange Blossom Ball - International Latin Syllabus

Heat 65 [04:04PM] Semi-final Round Silver Cha Cha

Semi-final Round AC- Silver Cha Cha

Heat 65 [04:06PM] Final Round Silver Cha Cha

Final Round AC- Silver Cha Cha

Heat 66 [04:08PM] Semi-final Round Silver Samba

_1_AC-
*S_ AC-
*S_ AC-
*S_ AC-
*S_ AC-
*S_ AC-
_3_ AC-
_6_ AC-
_5_ AC-
Company
*S_ AC-
_2_AC-
*S_ AC-
_7_ AC-
_4_ AC-
*S_ AC-
*S_ AC-

Heat 66 [04:10PM] Final Round Silver Samba

222
246
255
273
277
289
296
300
301

317
319
323
329
335
339
342

Royce Anders
Levin Dean

Michael Glass
Leander Kung

Arturo Macias-Munoz

Marcus Nelson
Adrian Palisoc
Alexey Ravichev
Rudy Resch

John Urata
Justin Wang

Val Zomorrodian
Jason Berger
Justin Flowers
Hamid Ziaff
Ryan McDaniel

Final Round AC- Silver Samba

Nadia Gomez
Shashwati Keith
Jennifer Barr
Jadelyn Downer
Sonia Diaz
Reelika Tiik
Alisha Tran

Leah Manchester
Jessica Hurley

Kristle Bulleman
Tiffany Tchang
Claudia Gutierrez
Blake Brown
Sally Anderson
Helana Woolums
Jolene Tanner

29

University of California Irvine
University of California Riverside
University of California Riverside
University of Southern California
San Diego State University

Danse L'Affaire

Spotlight Dance & Fitness
University of Southern California
Claremont Colleges Ballroom Dance

San Diego State University

University of California San Diego
University of California Santa Barbara
Cal Poly Pomona

University of California Irvine

University of California Santa Barbara
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Heat 67 [04:12PM] Quarter-final Round Silver Rumba

*S_ AC-
_1_ AC-
*Q_ AC-
*Q_ AC-
*Q_ AC-
*S_ AC-
Company
_5_AC-
*S_ AC-
*Q_ AC-
*S_ AC-
*Q_ AC-
_6_ AC-
*S_ AC-
_3_ AC-
Company
*S_ AC-
*Q_ AC-
*Q_ AC-
*Q_ AC-
_2_AC-
*Q_ AC-
*Q_ AC-
_4_ AC-
*Q_ AC-
*Q_ AC-
*Q_ AC-
*Q_ AC-

221
222
240
246
255
264

271
273
277
278
289
296
300
301

309
312
316
317
319
323
329
335
339
340
342
343

James Anderson
Royce Anders
Victor Chen
Levin Dean
Michael Glass
lan Jimenez

Evan Klein

Leander Kung

Arturo Macias-Munoz
Shawn Mailo

Marcus Nelson
Adrian Palisoc
Alexey Ravichev
Rudy Resch

Jonathan Stokes
CoTo

Tomasz Tyranowski
John Urata
Justin Wang

Val Zomorrodian
Jason Berger
Justin Flowers
Hamid Ziaff
Scott Suwabe
Ryan McDaniel
James Banh

Elizabeth Rivers
Nadia Gomez
Sarah Clabeaux
Jennifer Barr
Shashwati Keith
Lauren Kinrich

Asmita Jadhav
Jadelyn Downer
Francesca Fam
Stacy Boven
Reelika Tiik
Alisha Tran

Leah Manchester
Jessica Hurley

Deborah Kull
Margaret Li
Shang-Lin Chen
Kristle Bulleman
Tiffany Tchang
Claudia Gutierrez
Blake Brown
Sally Anderson
Helana Woolums
Emilyn Ascano
Jolene Tanner
Silva Tatiossian

Heat 67 [04:14PM] Semi-final Round Silver Rumba

Semi-final Round AC- Silver Rumba

Heat 67 [04:16PM] Final Round Silver Rumba
Final Round AC- Silver Rumba

Heat 68 [04:18PM] Silver Paso Doble

_1_AC- 271 Evan Klein Asmita Jadhav
_X_AC- 273 Leander Kung Jadelyn Downer
2 AC- 296 Adrian Palisoc Alisha Tran
_4_AC- 301 Rudy Resch Jessica Hurley
Company

_3_AC- 319  Justin Wang Tiffany Tchang
_X_AC- 339 Hamid Ziaff Helana Woolums

30

University of California San Diego
University of California Irvine
University of California San Diego
University of California Riverside
University of California Riverside
Claremont Colleges Ballroom Dance

University of California San Diego
University of Southern California
San Diego State University
University of California San Diego
Danse L'Affaire

Spotlight Dance & Fitness
University of Southern California
Claremont Colleges Ballroom Dance

University of Southern California
Vivo/Delight Dance

Caltech

San Diego State University

University of California San Diego
University of California Santa Barbara
Cal Poly Pomona

University of California Irvine

University of California Santa Barbara
Banh, James

University of California San Diego
University of Southern California
Spotlight Dance & Fitness
Claremont Colleges Ballroom Dance

University of California San Diego
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Heat 69 [04:20PM] Semi-final Round Silver Jive

_3_ AC-
_6_ AC-
*S_ AC-
*S_ AC-
_1_AC-
*S_ AC-
*S_ AC-
_2_AC-
*S_ AC-
_4_ AC-
_5_AC-

Heat 69 [04:22PM] Final Round Silver Jive

255
273
277
289
296
300
312
319
339
342
343

Michael Glass
Leander Kung
Arturo Macias-Munoz
Marcus Nelson
Adrian Palisoc
Alexey Ravichev
CoTo

Justin Wang
Hamid Ziaff
Ryan McDaniel
James Banh

Final Round AC- Silver Jive

Jennifer Barr
Jadelyn Downer
Sonia Diaz
Reelika Tiik
Alisha Tran

Leah Manchester
Margaret Li
Tiffany Tchang
Helana Woolums
Jolene Tanner
Silva Tatiossian

Heat 70 [04:24PM] Semi-final Round Gold Cha Cha

_2_ AC-
_3_AC-
_1_AC-
_4_ AC-
Company
*S_ AC-
*S_ AC-
*S_ AC-
_5_ AC-
*S_ AC-
_6_ AC-

218
219
222
236

237
241
271
201
318
319

Sergio Aguilar
Kagan Alexander
Royce Anders
David Carrington

Matt Chambers
Alex Chi

Evan Klein
Christopher Nguyen
Abel Valdez

Justin Wang

Yezenia Vargas
Michelle Holland
Stephanie Olvera
Sasha Bartashnik

Kelly Morikawa
Yuli Wang

Asmita Jadhav
Dina Gorenshteyn
Rebecca Ismakov
Tiffany Tchang

Heat 70 [04:26PM] Final Round Gold Cha Cha
Final Round AC- Gold Cha Cha

Heat 71 [04:28PM] Gold Samba

_2_ AC-
_3_ AC-
_1_ AC-
_6_ AC-
_7_ AC-
_4_ AC-
_5_AC-

218
219
222
241
271
291
319

Sergio Aguilar
Kagan Alexander
Royce Anders

Alex Chi

Evan Klein
Christopher Nguyen
Justin Wang

Yezenia Vargas
Michelle Holland
Stephanie Olvera
Yuli Wang

Asmita Jadhav
Dina Gorenshteyn
Tiffany Tchang

Heat 72 [04:30PM] Semi-final Round Gold Rumba

_2_ AC-
_3_ AC-
_1_AC-
_4_ AC-
Company
*S_ AC-
_5_ AC-
*S_ AC-
*S_ AC-
*S_ AC-
*S_ AC-

218
219
222
236

237
241
271
291
318
319

Sergio Aguilar
Kagan Alexander
Royce Anders
David Carrington

Matt Chambers
Alex Chi

Evan Klein
Christopher Nguyen
Abel Valdez

Justin Wang

Yezenia Vargas
Michelle Holland
Stephanie Olvera
Sasha Bartashnik

Kelly Morikawa
Yuli Wang

Asmita Jadhav
Dina Gorenshteyn
Rebecca Ismakov
Tiffany Tchang
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University of California Riverside
University of Southern California
San Diego State University
Danse L'Affaire

Spotlight Dance & Fitness
University of Southern California
Vivo/Delight Dance

University of California San Diego

University of California Santa Barbara
Banh, James

Independent

Rumboso Ballroom

University of California Irvine
Claremont Colleges Ballroom Dance

University of California Santa Barbara
University of California San Diego
University of California San Diego
University of California San Diego
University of California San Diego
University of California San Diego

Independent

Rumboso Ballroom

University of California Irvine
University of California San Diego
University of California San Diego
University of California San Diego
University of California San Diego

Independent

Rumboso Ballroom

University of California Irvine
Claremont Colleges Ballroom Dance

University of California Santa Barbara
University of California San Diego
University of California San Diego
University of California San Diego
University of California San Diego
University of California San Diego



6th Orange Blossom Ball - International Latin Syllabus

Heat 72 [04:32PM] Final Round Gold Rumba
Final Round AC- Gold Rumba

Heat 73 [04:34PM] Gold Paso Doble
_1_AC- 219 Kagan Alexander Michelle Holland Rumboso Ballroom

Heat 74 [04:36PM] Gold Jive

_1_AC- 218 Sergio Aguilar Yezenia Vargas Independent
_2_AC- 219 Kagan Alexander Michelle Holland Rumboso Ballroom
_X_AC- 222  Royce Anders Stephanie Olvera University of California Irvine
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6th Orange Blossom Ball - Team Match Events

Heat 75 [04:45PM] Newcomer American Tango [Closed Syllabus]

Sy—llabus]
Syllabus]
Sy—llabus]
SyTabus]

Sy—llabus]

[04:45PM] Newcomer-Bronze American Tango [Closed Syllabus]

Caltech Newcomer American Tango [Closed Syllabus]

University of California Riverside
University of California San Diego
University of Southern California
University of California Santa Barbara

Claremont Colleges Ballroom Dance Company

Newcomer American Tango [Closed
Newcomer American Tango [Closed
Newcomer American Tango [Closed
Newcomer American Tango [Closed

Newcomer American Tango [Closed

San Diego State University Newcomer American Tango [Closed Syllabus]
University of San Diego Newcomer American Tango [Closed Syllabus]

[04:47PM] International or American Foxtrot [Closed or Open Syllabus - Nathan Biedak Memorial

Scholarship]

Heat 76 [04:47PM] International or American Foxtrot [Closed or Open Syllabus]
Caltech International or American Foxtrot [Closed or Open Syllabus]

Open Syllabus]
(ﬂn Syllabus]
(ﬂn Syllabus]
Open Syllabus]

Op—en Syllabus]

Heat 77 [04:49PM] Latin or Rhythm Cha-Cha [Closed or Open Syllabus]

Syllabus]
Sy—llabus]
SyTabus]
Syllabus]

Sy—llabus]

University of California Riverside
University of California San Diego
University of Southern California
University of California Santa Barbara

Claremont Colleges Ballroom Dance Company

International or American Foxtrot [Closed or
International or American Foxtrot [Closed or
International or American Foxtrot [Closed or
International or American Foxtrot [Closed or

International or American Foxtrot [Closed or

San Diego State University International or American Foxtrot [Closed or Open Syllabus]
University of San Diego International or American Foxtrot [Closed or Open Syllabus]

[04:49PM] Latin or Rhythm Cha-Cha [Closed or Open Syllabus]

Caltech Latin or Rhythm Cha-Cha [Closed or Open Syllabus]

University of California Riverside
University of California San Diego
University of Southern California
University of California Santa Barbara

Claremont Colleges Ballroom Dance Company

Latin or Rhythm Cha-Cha [Closed or Open
Latin or Rhythm Cha-Cha [Closed or Open
Latin or Rhythm Cha-Cha [Closed or Open
Latin or Rhythm Cha-Cha [Closed or Open

Latin or Rhythm Cha-Cha [Closed or Open

San Diego State University Latin or Rhythm Cha-Cha [Closed or Open Syllabus]
University of San Diego Latin or Rhythm Cha-Cha [Closed or Open Syllabus]

[04:51PM] Latin Jive or Rhythm Swing [Closed or Open Syllabus]
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6th Orange Blossom Ball - Team Match Events

Heat 78 [04:51PM] Latin Jive or Rhythm Swing [Closed or Open Syllabus]

Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

Syllabus]
Syllabus]
Syllabus]
Syllabus]

Syllabus]

Caltech Latin Jive or Rhythm Swing [Closed or Open Syllabus]

University of California Riverside Latin Jive or Rhythm Swing [Closed or
University of California San Diego Latin Jive or Rhythm Swing [Closed or
University of Southern California Latin Jive or Rhythm Swing [Closed or
University of California Santa Barbara Latin Jive or Rhythm Swing [Closed or
Claremont Colleges Ballroom Dance Company Latin Jive or Rhythm Swing [Closed or

San Diego State University Latin Jive or Rhythm Swing [Closed or Open Syllabus]
University of San Diego Latin Jive or Rhythm Swing [Closed or Open Syllabus]
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6th Orange Blossom Ball - Freestyle Open Dances

[07:15PM] Freestyle Open Dances

Heat 79 [07:15PM] First Round Open Salsa

_4_AC- 218  Sergio Aguilar Yezenia Vargas Independent

_1_AC- 219 Kagan Alexander Michelle Holland Rumboso Ballroom

*Q_ AC- 222 Royce Anders Stephanie Olvera University of California Irvine

*Q_ AC- 227  Michael Blinci Molly Woltz University of California Riverside
_3_AC- 235 Dylau Carbone Francesca Boria RCC/D&D'S Dance Studio

*S_ AC- 238  Gibran Chavez Jill Chan University of San Diego

*Q_ AC- 241 Alex Chi Yuli Wang University of California San Diego
_8_AC- 242  Lee Chrysler Kristine Glori University of Nevada Las Vegas

*Q_ AC- 245  Michael Corona Ashley Thompson University of California Riverside

*Q_ AC- 246  Levin Dean Morgan Thrush University of California Riverside

*S_ AC- 247  Jason Disbrow Sarah Jones University of California Santa Barbara
*S_ AC- 251 Luke Fornwald Amanda Howard University of San Diego

_5_AC- 256  Jonny Gluchowski Gigi Garcia University of San Diego

_7_AC- 261 Joseph Holguin Esmeralda Aguilar University of Nevada Las Vegas

*S_ AC- 263  Cowas Jehangir Elle Ortega University of San Diego

_X_AC- 264 lan Jimenez Lauren Kinrich Claremont Colleges Ballroom Dance
Company

*S_ AC- 269  Devvrath Khatri Shang-Lin Chen Caltech

*Q_ AC- 270  Kevin Khonsari Yessenia Munoz University of San Diego

*Q_ AC- 276  Robert Lynn Amanda Haskins Crafton Hills College

*Q_ AC- 277  Arturo Macias-Munoz Sonia Diaz San Diego State University

*Q_ AC- 291 Christopher Nguyen Dina Gorenshteyn University of California San Diego
*Q_ AC- 292  Dean Nguyen Ambar Mote University of California Riverside

*Q_ AC- 294  Sina Ok Brooke Rafferty University of California Riverside

*Q_ AC- 308  Justin Steinfadt Ingrid Tseng University of California Santa Barbara
_2_AC- 318 Abel Valdez Asmita Jadhav University of California San Diego
*S_ AC- 320  Sammy Watto Yessenia Munoz University of San Diego

*Q_ AC- 323 Val Zomorrodian Sara Whipple University of California Santa Barbara
*S_ AC- 324  Andrew Zuckerman Cindy Hahn Independent

*Q_ AC- 327  Edgar Ortiz Thuy Do University of California Santa Barbara
*Q_ AC- 329  Jason Berger Blake Brown Cal Poly Pomona

_6_ AC- 332  Matthew Donoghue Marie Delwiche Cal Poly Pomona

*S_ AC- 339  Hamid Ziaff Helana Woolums

*Q_ AC- 342 Ryan McDaniel Jolene Tanner University of California Santa Barbara
*Q_ AC- 343 James Banh Silva Tatiossian University of California San Diego
*Q_ AC- 392 Gentleman WritelnAm392  Lady WritelnAm392
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6th Orange Blossom Ball - Freestyle Open Dances

Heat 80 [07:21PM] Quarter-final Round Open Merengue

*Q_ AC-
*Q_ AC-
_6_ AC-
*S_ AC-
*Q_ AC-
_3_ AC-
*Q_ AC-
_5_AC-
*Q_ AC-
*Q_ AC-
*S_ AC-
_7_ AC-
*S_ AC-
*Q_ AC-
*Q_ AC-
*S_ AC-
*Q_ AC-
*Q_ AC-
*Q_ AC-
*Q_ AC-
_1_AC-
*Q_ AC-
_2_ AC-
*Q_ AC-
*S_ AC-
_4_ AC-
*Q_ AC-

218
226
227
238
241
242
243
246
247
255
256
261
263
276
277
281
288
292
294
307
318
323
332
337
339
342
343

Sergio Aguilar
Jordan Blevins
Michael Blinci
Gibran Chavez
Alex Chi

Lee Chrysler
Caleb Clark

Levin Dean
Jason Disbrow
Michael Glass
Jonny Gluchowski
Joseph Holguin
Cowas Jehangir
Robert Lynn
Arturo Macias-Munoz
Agustine Martinez
Kevin Mooney
Dean Nguyen
Sina Ok

Michael Silveira
Abel Valdez

Val Zomorrodian
Matthew Donoghue
Nolan Ung

Hamid Ziaff

Ryan McDaniel
James Banh

Yezenia Vargas
Amanda Settle
Molly Woltz
Yessenia Munoz
Yuli Wang

Vana Mahserejian
Christina Winn
Ambar Mote
Sarah Jones
Ashley Thompson
Gigi Garcia
Esmeralda Aguilar
Amanda Howard
Amanda Haskins
Sonia Diaz
Jennifer Barr
Shang-Lin Chen
Brooke Rafferty
Dianna Valdez
Katherine Silveira
Asmita Jadhav
Sara Whipple
Marie Delwiche
Clare McGlade
Helana Woolums
Jolene Tanner
Silva Tatiossian

Heat 79 [07:25PM] Quarter-final Round Open Salsa

Quarter-final Round AC- Open Salsa
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Independent

San Diego State University
University of California Riverside
University of San Diego
University of California San Diego
University of Nevada Las Vegas
Team Washington

University of California Riverside
University of California Santa Barbara
University of California Riverside
University of San Diego
University of Nevada Las Vegas
University of San Diego

Crafton Hills College

San Diego State University
University of California Riverside
Caltech

University of California Irvine
University of California Riverside
San Diego State University
University of California San Diego
University of California Santa Barbara
Cal Poly Pomona

University of California Riverside

University of California Santa Barbara
University of California San Diego



6th Orange Blossom Ball - Freestyle Open Dances

Heat 82 [07:29PM] Quarter-final Round Open Hustle

*Q_ AC-
*S_ AC-
Company
*S_ AC-
*Q_ AC-
_2_AC-
_3_ AC-
*S_ AC-
_5_AC-
_1_AC-
_4_ AC-
*Q_ AC-
*S_ AC-
*Q_ AC-
*Q_ AC-
*Q_ AC-
*Q_ AC-
*Q_ AC-
*Q_ AC-
*Q_ AC-
_6_ AC-
*Q_ AC-
*Q_ AC-
*Q_ AC-
_7_AC-
_8_ AC-
*Q_ AC-

226
231

238
241
246
247
251
255
258
261
268
270
277
288
291
292
294
307
308
323
324
327
336
339
341
343

Jordan Blevins
Aaron Brown

Gibran Chavez
Alex Chi

Levin Dean

Jason Disbrow
Luke Fornwald
Michael Glass
Barton Hale
Joseph Holguin
David Keith

Kevin Khonsari
Arturo Macias-Munoz
Kevin Mooney
Christopher Nguyen
Dean Nguyen

Sina Ok

Michael Silveira
Justin Steinfadt

Val Zomorrodian
Andrew Zuckerman
Edgar Ortiz
Francois Hebert
Hamid Ziaff
Maximillian Rose
James Banh

Amanda Settle
Elisa Chavez

Jill Chan

Yuli Wang
Jennifer Barr
Sarah Jones
Amanda Howard
Viviana Munoz
Melanie Hale
Kristine Glori
Shashwati Keith
Yessenia Munoz
Sonia Diaz
Shang-Lin Chen
Dina Gorenshteyn
Ellen Lewis
Ashley Thompson
Katherine Silveira
Ingrid Tseng
Sara Whipple
Cindy Hahn

Thuy Do

Marissa Guillen
Helana Woolums
Jolene Tanner
Silva Tatiossian

Heat 80 [07:33PM] Semi-final Round Open Merengue

Semi-final Round AC- Open Merengue

Heat 79 [07:36PM] Semi-final Round Open Salsa
Semi-final Round AC- Open Salsa

Heat 82 [07:39PM] Semi-final Round Open Hustle
Semi-final Round AC- Open Hustle

Heat 81 [07:42PM] Semi-final Round Open Lindy Hop

*S_ AC-
_3_ AC-
Company
*S_ AC-
*S_ AC-
*S_ AC-
*S_ AC-
*S_ AC-
*S_ AC-
*S_ AC-
*S_ AC-
_5_AC-
_1_AC-
_4_ AC-
_2_ AC-
Company

227
231

244
255
261
281
288
294
310
332
337
340
341
344

Michael Blinci
Aaron Brown

Francis Co
Michael Glass
Joseph Holguin
Agustine Martinez
Kevin Mooney
Sina Ok

Jason Sun
Matthew Donoghue
Nolan Ung

Scott Suwabe
Maximillian Rose
Trevor Ashley

Morgan Thrush
Elisa Chavez

Samantha Co
Ashley Thompson
Vana Mahserejian
Ambar Mote
Shang-Lin Chen
Brooke Rafferty
Amy Skillicorn
Marie Delwiche
Clare McGlade
Helana Woolums
Sarah Jones
Elena Hernandez
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San Diego State University
Claremont Colleges Ballroom Dance

University of San Diego

University of California San Diego
University of California Riverside
University of California Santa Barbara
University of San Diego

University of California Riverside
Regency Ballroom

University of Nevada Las Vegas
University of California Riverside
University of San Diego

San Diego State University

Caltech

University of California San Diego
University of California Riverside
University of California Riverside

San Diego State University

University of California Santa Barbara
University of California Santa Barbara
Independent

University of California Santa Barbara
University of California Santa Barbara

University of California Santa Barbara
University of California San Diego

University of California Riverside
Claremont Colleges Ballroom Dance

Independent

University of California Riverside
University of Nevada Las Vegas
University of California Riverside
Caltech

University of California Riverside
University of Southern California
Cal Poly Pomona

University of California Riverside

University of California Santa Barbara
Claremont Colleges Ballroom Dance



6th Orange Blossom Ball - Freestyle Open Dances

Heat 83 [07:44PM] Semi-final Round Open West Coast Swing

_4_ AC- 221 James Anderson Elizabeth Rivers
_2_AC- 231 Aaron Brown Asumi Ohgushi
Company

*S_ AC- 241 Alex Chi Yuli Wang
_1_AC- 258 Barton Hale Melanie Hale
*S_ AC- 270 Kevin Khonsari Amanda Howard
*S_ AC- 277  Arturo Macias-Munoz Sonia Diaz

*S_ AC- 288  Kevin Mooney Shang-Lin Chen
*S_ AC- 291 Christopher Nguyen Dina Gorenshteyn
_3_AC- 311 Dave Thomas Linda Vanni
_5_AC- 323 Val Zomorrodian Sara Whipple
*S_ AC- 324  Andrew Zuckerman Cindy Hahn

*S_ AC- 332  Matthew Donoghue Marie Delwiche
*S_ AC- 339 Hamid Ziaff Helana Woolums

Heat 84 [07:46PM] Semi-final Round Open Argentine Tango

_2_AC- 255 Michael Glass Ashley Thompson
_8_AC- 268 David Keith Shashwati Keith
_4_ AC- 277 Arturo Macias-Munoz Francesca Fam
_7_ AC- 281 Agustine Martinez Ambar Mote
_X_AC- 292  Dean Nguyen Viviana Munoz

_5_AC- 294 Sina Ok

_1_AC- 304 Anthony Sanchez-Torres
_3_AC- 323 Val Zomorrodian

_6_ AC- 341 Maximillian Rose

Brooke Rafferty

Marina Sanchez-Torres
Sara Whipple

Sarah Jones

Heat 80 [07:48PM] Final Round Open Merengue
Final Round AC- Open Merengue

Heat 79 [07:50PM] Final Round Open Salsa
Final Round AC- Open Salsa

Heat 81 [07:52PM] Final Round Open Lindy Hop
Final Round AC- Open Lindy Hop

Heat 82 [07:54PM] Final Round Open Hustle
Final Round AC- Open Hustle

Heat 83 [07:56PM] Final Round Open West Coast Swing
Final Round AC- Open West Coast Swing

Heat 84 [07:58PM] Final Round Open Argentine Tango
Final Round AC- Open Argentine Tango
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University of California San Diego
Claremont Colleges Ballroom Dance

University of California San Diego
Regency Ballroom

University of San Diego

San Diego State University

Caltech

University of California San Diego
Crafton Hills College

University of California Santa Barbara
Independent

Cal Poly Pomona

University of California Riverside
University of California Riverside

San Diego State University

University of California Riverside
University of California Riverside
University of California Riverside
Academy of Ballroom Dance
University of California Santa Barbara
University of California Santa Barbara



6th Orange Blossom Ball - Professional American Smooth Showcase Performance
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6th Orange Blossom Ball - Multi Dance Events

_6_ AC-
*S_ AC-
_X_AC-
*S_ AC-
*S_ AC-
_4_ AC-
_5_ AC-
*S_ AC-
*S_ AC-
_1_ AC-
_2_ AC-
*S_ AC-
_3_ AC-

_5_ AC-
_3_AC-
_6_ AC-
_X_AC-
_1_ AC-
_2_ AC-
_4_ AC-

_1_ AC-
_4_ AC-
_2_AC-
_3_ AC-
_6_ AC-
_5_AC-

Heat 85 [08:27PM] Final Round American Smooth Pre-Novice Dance W,T)

221
223
227
232
242
246
255
261
277
296
300
307
323

221
246
255
277
279
300
323

224
230
237
279
304
326

[08:15PM] American Smooth Pre-Novice
Judge panel for ballroom A: A,B,C,F,G
Heat 85 [08:15PM] Semi-final Round American Smooth Pre-Novice Dance W,T)

James Anderson
Alex Andres
Michael Blinci
Philip Caluen
Lee Chrysler
Levin Dean
Michael Glass
Joseph Holguin
Arturo Macias-Munoz
Adrian Palisoc
Alexey Ravichev
Michael Silveira
Val Zomorrodian

Elizabeth Rivers
Mimi Liu

Molly Woltz
Agnes Mihaly
Kristine Glori
Shashwati Keith
Jennifer Barr
Esmeralda Aguilar
Francesca Fam
Alisha Tran

Leah Manchester
Katherine Silveira
Kristina Smith

University of California San Diego
University of Nevada Las Vegas
University of California Riverside
Independent

University of Nevada Las Vegas
University of California Riverside
University of California Riverside
University of Nevada Las Vegas
San Diego State University
Spotlight Dance & Fitness
University of Southern California
San Diego State University
University of California San Diego

[08:18PM] American Smooth Novice
Heat 86 [08:18PM] American Smooth Novice Dance W,T,F)

James Anderson
Levin Dean

Michael Glass

Arturo Macias-Munoz
Chuck Marcacci
Alexey Ravichev

Val Zomorrodian

Elizabeth Rivers
Jennifer Barr
Shashwati Keith
Francesca Fam
Karen Li

Leah Manchester
Kristina Smith

University of California San Diego
University of California Riverside
University of California Riverside
San Diego State University
University of California San Diego
University of Southern California
University of California San Diego

[08:22PM] American Smooth Pre-Champ
Heat 87 [08:22PM] American Smooth Pre-Champ Dance W,T,F)

Matthew Armstrong
Greg Brittain

Matt Chambers

Chuck Marcacci
Anthony Sanchez-Torres
Ed Rogers

Kathleen Colby
Carolyn Hays

Kelly Mosikausa

Karen Li

Marina Sanchez-Torres
Trisha Rogers

Final Round AC- American Smooth Pre-Novice (W,T)

Heat 88 [08:30PM] American Smooth Championship Dance W,T,F,VW)

_1_ AC-
_X_AC-
_2_AC-
_4_ AC-
_5_ AC-
_6_ AC-
_3_ AC-

224
225
230
237
304
326
328

University of California San Diego
Vivo Dancesport Center

University of California Santa Barbara
University of California San Diego
Academy of Ballroom Dance
Independent

[08:30PM] American Smooth Championship

Matthew Armstrong
Jason Bertram

Greg Brittain

Matt Chambers

Anthony Sanchez-Torres
Ed Rogers

Blusean Velasco

Kathleen Colby

Sirinda Sincharoen
Carolyn Hays

Kelly Morikawa

Marina Sanchez-Torres
Trisha Rogers

Lindsay Burroughs

[08:36PM] Awards

[08:45PM] costume changes

University of California San Diego
Independent

Vivo Dancesport Center

University of California Santa Barbara
Academy of Ballroom Dance
Independent

University of Southern California

[08:50PM] International Standard Pre-Novice
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6th Orange Blossom Ball - Multi Dance Events

Heat 89 [08:50PM] Semi-final Round International Standard Pre-Novice Waltz/Quickstep)

_3_ AC-
Company
*S_ AC-
*S_ AC-
_1_AC-
_4_ AC-
_2_ AC-
Company
*S_ AC-
_5_AC-
_6_ AC-
_7_ AC-
_X_AC-
*S_ AC-

_3_AC-
*S_ AC-
Company
_7_ AC-
_1_AC-
*S_ AC-
_5_ AC-
*S_ AC-
*S_ AC-
_2_ AC-
_X_AC-
*S_ AC-
_4_AC-
*S_ AC-
_6_ AC-
*S_ AC-
*S_ AC-
*S_ AC-

_5_AC-
*S_ AC-
_1_AC-
_2_AC-
_4_ AC-
*S_ AC-
_7_ AC-
*S_ AC-
_X_AC-
_X_AC-
_6_ AC-
*S_ AC-
*S_ AC-
_3_ AC-

236

246
255
258
296
301

303
312
314
323
329
342

230
236

237
252
255
258
259
274
293
300
303
304
308
314
321
323
342

230
237
244
252
253
259
265
274
293
300
304
308
321
322

David Carrington

Levin Dean
Michael Glass
Barton Hale
Adrian Palisoc
Rudy Resch

John Sam
CoTo

Daisuke Tomita
Val Zomorrodian
Jason Berger
Ryan McDaniel

Sasha Bartashnik

Jennifer Barr
Shashwati Keith
Melanie Hale
Alisha Tran
Kelly Cloward

Rae Hu
Margaret Li
Mizuho Miyama
Kristina Smith
Blake Brown
Jolene Tanner

Claremont Colleges Ballroom Dance

University of California Riverside
University of California Riverside
Regency Ballroom

Spotlight Dance & Fitness
Claremont Colleges Ballroom Dance

Independent

Vivo/Delight Dance

Independent

University of California San Diego

Cal Poly Pomona

University of California Santa Barbara

[08:53PM] International Standard Novice
Heat 90 [08:53PM] Quarter-final Round International Standard Novice Waltz/Foxtrot/Quickstep)

Greg Brittain
David Carrington

Matt Chambers
Robert Fung
Michael Glass
Barton Hale
Martin Hale
Heping Lee
Robert Nissen
Alexey Ravichev
John Sam
Anthony Sanchez-Torres
Justin Steinfadt
Daisuke Tomita
Charn Lam Wong
Val Zomorrodian
Ryan McDaniel

Carolyn Hays
Sasha Bartashnik

Kelly Morikawa
Lauren Hirsch
Shashwati Keith
Melanie Hale
Cejai Hale
Thelma Chao
Megan Nissen
Zofia Slusarz
Rae Hu

Marina Sanchez-Torres
Ingrid Tseng
Mizuho Miyama
Ai Cheng Wang
Kristina Smith
Jolene Tanner

Vivo Dancesport Center
Claremont Colleges Ballroom Dance

University of California Santa Barbara
Synergy Dance Zone

University of California Riverside
Regency Ballroom

Balliamos

Independent

Independent

University of Southern California
Independent

Academy of Ballroom Dance
University of California Santa Barbara
Independent

Independent

University of California San Diego
University of California Santa Barbara

[08:57PM] International Standard Pre-Champ
Heat 91 [08:57PM] Semi-final Round International Standard Pre-Champ Dance W,T,F,QS)

Greg Brittain
Matt Chambers
Francis Co
Robert Fung
Florian Gabor
Martin Hale
George Jin
Heping Lee
Robert Nissen
Alexey Ravichev
Anthony Sanchez-Torres
Justin Steinfadt
Charn Lam Wong
Terry Yeh

Carolyn Hays
Kelly Mosikausa
Samantha Co
Lauren Hirsch
Wanwan Yang
Cejai Hale
Hetty Chang
Nancy Chow
Megan Nissen
Zofia Slusarz
Marina Sanchez-Torres
Ingrid Tseng

Ai Cheng Wang
Glendy Yeh

Vivo Dancesport Center

University of California Santa Barbara
Independent

Synergy Dance Zone

Independent

Balliamos

Independent

Independent

Independent

University of Southern California
Academy of Ballroom Dance
University of California Santa Barbara
Independent

Independent

Heat 89 [09:03PM] Final Round International Standard Pre-Novice Waltz/Quickstep)
Final Round AC- International Standard Pre-Novice (W,QS)
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6th Orange Blossom Ball - Multi Dance Events

Heat 90 [09:06PM] Semi-final Round International Standard Novice Waltz/Foxtrot/Quickstep)
Semi-final Round AC- International Standard Novice (W,F,QS)

[09:11PM] International Standard Championship
Heat 92 [09:11PM] International Standard Championship Waltz/Tango/Viennese Waltz/Foxtrot/Quickstep)

_1_AC- 244  Francis Co Samantha Co Independent
_3_ AC- 253  Florian Gabor Wanwan Yang Independent
_4_ AC- 265 George Jin Hetty Chang Independent
_2_AC- 322 Terry Yeh Glendy Yeh Independent

Heat 91 [09:18PM] Final Round International Standard Pre-Champ Waltz/Tango/Foxtrot/Quickstep)
Final Round AC- International Standard Pre-Champ (W, T,F,QS)

Heat 90 [09:24PM] Final Round International Standard Novice Waltz/Foxtrot/Quickstep)
Final Round AC- International Standard Novice (W,F,QS)

[09:29PM] Awards

[09:35PM] American Rhythm Pre-Novice
Heat 93 [09:35PM] Semi-final Round American Rhythm Pre-Novice Cha Cha/Rumba)

*S_ AC- 223 Alex Andres Mimi Liu University of Nevada Las Vegas

*S_ AC- 227 Michael Blinci Molly Woltz University of California Riverside

*S_ AC- 232  Philip Caluen Agnes Mihaly Independent

_1_AC- 241 Alex Chi Yuli Wang University of California San Diego
*S_ AC- 242  Lee Chrysler Kristine Glori University of Nevada Las Vegas

*S_ AC- 246 Levin Dean Jennifer Barr University of California Riverside

_6_ AC- 255 Michael Glass Shashwati Keith University of California Riverside

*S_ AC- 261 Joseph Holguin Esmeralda Aguilar University of Nevada Las Vegas

*S_ AC- 292 Dean Nguyen Viviana Munoz University of California Riverside
_3_AC- 296  Adrian Palisoc Alisha Tran Spotlight Dance & Fitness

_5_AC- 304 Anthony Sanchez-Torres Marina Sanchez-Torres Academy of Ballroom Dance

*S_ AC- 306 Vincent Shaw TBA University of California San Diego
_2_AC- 319  Justin Wang Tiffany Tchang University of California San Diego
*S_ AC- 323 Val Zomorrodian Claudia Gutierrez University of California Santa Barbara
_X_AC- 327 Edgar Ortiz Thuy Do University of California Santa Barbara
*S_ AC- 342 Ryan McDaniel Jolene Tanner University of California Santa Barbara
_4_ AC- 343 James Banh Silva Tatiossian Banh, James

[09:38PM] American Rhythm Novice
Heat 94 [09:38PM] American Rhythm Novice Cha Cha/Rumba/Swing)

_2_AC- 241 Alex Chi Yuli Wang University of California San Diego
_7_AC- 255  Michael Glass Jennifer Barr University of California Riverside
_5_AC- 304 Anthony Sanchez-Torres Marina Sanchez-Torres Academy of Ballroom Dance
_1_AC- 319  Justin Wang Tiffany Tchang University of California San Diego
_4_AC- 323 Val Zomorrodian Claudia Gutierrez University of California Santa Barbara
_6_ AC- 324  Andrew Zuckerman Cindy Hahn Independent

_X_AC- 342 Ryan McDaniel Jolene Tanner University of California Santa Barbara
_3_AC- 343 James Banh Silva Tatiossian Banh, James

American Rhythm Championship (C/R/SW/B/M)

_1_AC- 326 Ed Rogers Trisha Rogers Independent
American Rhythm Pre-Champ (C/R/SW/M)
_X_AC- 326 Ed Rogers Trisha Rogers Independent
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6th Orange Blossom Ball - Multi Dance Events

Heat 93 [09:45PM] Final Round American Rhythm Pre-Novice Cha Cha/Rumba)
Final Round AC- American Rhythm Pre-Novice (CC,R)
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[09:52PM] Awards

[10:00PM] International Latin Pre-Novice
Heat 95 [10:00PM] Quarter-final Round International Latin Pre-Novice Dance CC,R)

James Anderson
Royce Anders
David Carrington

Alexander Chen
Victor Chen

Alex Chi

Levin Dean

Michael Glass
James Hua

Evan Klein

Leander Kung

Stan Luban

Shawn Mailo

Steve Marchenko
Mark Melikian
Nikolas Montelibano
Marcus Nelson
Christopher Nguyen
Dean Nguyen
Lawrence Ortiguerra
Adrian Palisoc
Vincent Shaw

Hung Truong

Abel Valdez

Justin Wang

Val Zomorrodian
Edgar Ortiz

Jason Berger
Justin Flowers
Brian Gonzalez
Ryan McDaniel
James Banh

Elizabeth Rivers
Nadia Gomez
Sasha Bartashnik

Christine Lee
Sarah Clabeaux
Yuli Wang
Jennifer Barr
Shashwati Keith
Olivia Bui

Asmita Jadhav
Jadelyn Downer
Deja Alexandrino
Stacy Boven
Diana Liao
Vanessa Sakr
Devon Doddridge
Reelika Tiik

Dina Gorenshteyn
Viviana Munoz
Beverly Pitogo
Alisha Tran

TBA

Yuting Lin
Rebecca Ismakov
Tiffany Tchang
Claudia Gutierrez
Thuy Do

Blake Brown
Sally Anderson
Valerie Tymoczko
Jolene Tanner
Silva Tatiossian
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University of California San Diego
University of California Irvine
Claremont Colleges Ballroom Dance

University of California San Diego
University of California San Diego
University of California San Diego
University of California Riverside
University of California Riverside
Champion Ballroom

University of California San Diego
University of Southern California
University of California San Diego
University of California San Diego
Danse L'Affaire

University of California San Diego
Danse L'Affaire

Danse L'Affaire

University of California San Diego
University of California Riverside
University of California San Diego
Spotlight Dance & Fitness

University of California San Diego
Danse L'Affaire

University of California San Diego
University of California San Diego
University of California Santa Barbara
University of California Santa Barbara
Cal Poly Pomona

University of California Irvine
Independent

University of California Santa Barbara
Banh, James

[10:06PM] International Latin Novice



6th Orange Blossom Ball - Multi Dance Events

Heat 96 [10:06PM] Semi-final Round International Latin Novice Dance CC,SA,R)

_2_AC- 218  Sergio Aguilar Yezenia Vargas Independent

_1_AC- 222  Royce Anders Stephanie Olvera University of California Irvine

_5_ AC- 224  Matthew Armstrong Margo Streets University of California San Diego
_X_AC- 236 David Carrington Sasha Bartashnik Claremont Colleges Ballroom Dance
Company

*S_ AC- 241 Alex Chi Yuli Wang University of California San Diego
*S_ AC- 246  Levin Dean Shimkiri Syiem University of California Riverside
*S_ AC- 255 Michael Glass Jennifer Barr University of California Riverside
*S_ AC- 262  James Hua Olivia Bui Champion Ballroom

*S_ AC- 271 Evan Klein Asmita Jadhav University of California San Diego
_X_AC- 275 Stan Luban Deja Alexandrino University of California San Diego
_6_ AC- 291 Christopher Nguyen Dina Gorenshteyn University of California San Diego
*S_ AC- 295  Lawrence Ortiguerra Beverly Pitogo University of California San Diego
_7_AC- 319  Justin Wang Tiffany Tchang University of California San Diego
*S_ AC- 329  Jason Berger Blake Brown Cal Poly Pomona

_3_ AC- 335  Justin Flowers Ashley Maddock University of California Irvine
_4_AC- 338 Christopher Fiorello Natalia Klishina Claremont Colleges Ballroom Dance
Company

*S_ AC- 342 Ryan McDaniel Jolene Tanner University of California Santa Barbara

Heat 95 [10:10PM] Semi-final Round International Latin Pre-Novice Dance CC,R)
Semi-final Round AC- International Latin Pre-Novice (CC,R)

[10:15PM] International Latin Pre-Champ
Heat 97 [10:15PM] International Latin Pre-Champ Dance CC,SA,R,J)

_2_ AC- 218  Sergio Aguilar Yezenia Vargas Independent

_1_AC- 224  Matthew Armstrong Margo Streets University of California San Diego
_X_AC- 275  Stan Luban Deja Alexandrino University of California San Diego
_X_AC- 319  Justin Wang Tiffany Tchang University of California San Diego
_3_ AC- 338  Christopher Fiorello Natalia Klishina Claremont Colleges Ballroom Dance
Company

Heat 96 [10:21PM] Final Round International Latin Novice Dance CC,SA,R)
Final Round AC- International Latin Novice (CC,SA,R)

Heat 95 [10:25PM] Final Round International Latin Pre-Novice Dance CC,R)
Final Round AC- International Latin Pre-Novice (CC,R)

[10:28PM] International Latin Championship
Heat 98 [10:28PM] International Latin Championship Dance CC,SA,R,PD,J)
_1_AC- 219 Kagan Alexander Michelle Holland Rumboso Ballroom
_2_AC- 325 Jaime Zarco Tia Bordenave Independent

[10:36PM] Awards
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6th Orange Blossom Ball - Formation Team Events

[10:45PM] Formation Team

Formation 1 [10:45PM] Formation Team

University of Nevada Las Vegas

University of San Diego Biker Bros
Claremont Colleges Ballroom Dance Company
University of California San Diego

University of California San Diego

University of California San Diego

End of Competition
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Dirty Dancing

Made in the 80s

Team A: Indiana Jones

Team B: I'm Too Sexy Supermodels
Team C: School's Out



